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2013 Rolling Hills Invitational

42 Annual

Results
 
#1  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 1:27.71 1991* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARH1 1:47.78

Wood, Kiera 6 Leiss, Abby Jo 8

Otten, Chloe 7 Funk, Payton 8

1:01.17 46.61

ABRST2 1:50.54

Wambaugh, Kate 7 Crawford, Madison 8

Clay, Ava 8 Kolpek, Jordan 7

1:09.43 41.11

AHY3 1:53.86

Reed, Ashley 8 Martin, Kassie 8

Pitzer, Maddie 8 Hopkins, Riley 8

57.26 56.60

AMASON4 2:28.60

Sisk, Regina 8 Chien, Chloe 7

Smith, Zoe 6 Robillard, Addie 5

 
#2  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 1:24.26 1984* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 1:35.61

Schehr, Landon 7 Schultze, Hudson 8

Willbrand, Carter 8 Clay, Elijah 7

50.43 45.18

BBRST2 1:54.86

Ware, Silas 7 Aragon, Aidan 8

Moore, Daniel 8 Hailey, Ian 8

1:05.39 49.47

AFBCC3 1:57.42

Stenken, Elliot 8 Stenken, Will 8

Hummer, Jackson 8 Cadek, Brady 8

58.83 58.59

ARH--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

Severt, Roman 8 Putnick, Casey 7

Reed, Max 8 Johnson, Mason 7

1:15.42 1:08.78

ALAN--- NS

Koester, Matt 8 Cukovecki, Tyler 7

Jones, Hunter 8 Ray, Colin 8

 
#3  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 1:09.87 1982* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 1:23.82

Hailey, Erika 10 Allison, Morgan 10

Clay, Ella 10 Mitchell, Kaitlyn 10

43.31 40.51

ARH2 1:34.16

Von Deylen, Olivia 10 Knotts, Kellie 10

Robertson, Kelly 10 Keith, Elizabeth 9

53.15 41.01

AMASON3 1:43.87

Kirk, Alex 8 Bonnell, Calleigh 10

Simpson, Eden 9 Frame, Hannah 10

57.92 45.95

BBRST4 1:53.57

Bramblett, Audrey 9 Kalo, Ashlyn 10

Garver, Megan 9 Crawford, Caitlyn 10

1:03.15 50.42

BMASON5 2:05.89

Miller, Lydia 10 Korth, Maggie 9

Cavanaugh, Ella 8 Mendelsohn, Evie 8

1:00.87 1:05.02

ALH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Striley, Paige 9 Luebbe, Sara 10

Gieseke, Anna 10 Luebbe, Sydney 10

51.86 37.67

 
#4  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 1:14.23 1992* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 1:16.26

Schehr, Tyler 10 Moore, Tim 10

Menninger, Tristan 9 Cronk, Cole 10

44.68 31.58

BBRST2 1:28.94

Bradbury, Peter 10 Wambaugh, John 10

Lippert, Hunter 10 Hailey, Conner 10

49.44 39.50

AMASON3 1:38.37

Kroeger, Samuel 10 Fortson, Diego 9

Froass, William 9 Osborn, Braden 10

1:00.48 37.89

ARH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Funk, Kyle 10 Seigel, Dom 10

Paxton, Luke 10 Otten, Ethan 9

46.54 31.68

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 2:21.87 2006* Windwood

H Palmore, K Pawlukiewicz, C Jenkins, B Rowley

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:28.32

Cramer, Bridget 12 Ranatunga, Amanthi 12

Wehmann, Samira 12 Speed, Lindsey 11

36.91 43.02 33.2135.18

ALH2 2:32.09

Luebbe, Grace 11 Harmeyer, Katie 12

Meschoulam, Lauren 11 Witkowski, Tara 11

35.20 43.87 35.2537.77

AWAR3 2:38.46

Lipic, Hanna 12 Kimble, Sophia 12

Huster, Gabrielle 11 Scarborough, Morgan 12

40.76 42.49 37.3437.87

BBRST4 2:48.81

Ericksen, Avery 11 Ford, Claire 11

Tinsley, Lia 12 Aragon, Brooke 12

43.47 47.71 1:17.63

ARH5 2:53.34

Putnick, Katarina 12 Von Deylen, Elaina 12

Brockman, Blair 12 Summerville, Camden 11

45.69 1:00.43 43.0424.18

AHY6 2:56.86

Baker, Isabel 11 Schaaf, Allison 12

Baker, Anna 11 Ladle, Regan 11

55.24 47.31 34.4139.90

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 2:22.81 2011* Pleasant Run Farms

L Sobolewski, B Peters, W McCullough, I Valentine

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:25.22

Ford, Jackson 12 Jones, Cameron 11

Davis, Connor 11 Kiker, Max 12

38.01 43.08 28.9935.14

AMASON2 2:27.64

Meyers, Brandon 11 Froass, Ansel 11

Chien, Lonnie 12 Troy, Jack 12

39.01 37.79 31.7239.12

BBRST3 2:38.72

Saurine, Zachary 11 Van Gorp, Ian 11

Ecker, Lucas 11 Saurine, Kyler 12

39.66 43.83 29.7645.47

ARH4 3:10.90

Sherman, Adam 11 Schlensker, Evan 11

Otten, Tommy 11 Treinen, Anthony 11

1:30.82

 
#7  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 2:14.76 2005* Rolling Hills

J Lynch, R Westrick, A Bell, M NUGENT

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMASON1 2:30.46

Nguyen, Camille 13 Wielonski, Lindsay 13

Dardis, Haley 13 Montes, Jenna 13

36.30 43.20 32.7338.23

ABRST2 2:33.99

Hausfeld, Ali 13 Hohman, Grace 13

Ericksen, Bryn 13 Dehner, Livi 14

41.11 45.51 33.3234.05

AHY3 2:46.61

Reed, Allison 10 Whayne, Abby 14

Asher, Sydney 13 Losekamp, Jamie 14

48.94 46.75 35.4335.49
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#8  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 2:10.17 2008* Oxford Community Swim Team

N Mandrell, E Bader, S Richmond, R Alexander

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARH1 2:06.90*

Brockman, Blake 14 Putnick, Jack 13

Taske, Aaron 14 Robertson, Brian 13

34.01 35.57 27.8629.46

ABRST2 2:25.73

Van Gorp, Luke 14 Ecker, Ethan 14

Allison, Joel 14 Hailey, Justin 13

31.79 41.18 35.1637.60

 
#9  Girls 15-18 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 2:12.01 2009* Elks

R Green, K Morrison, E Barhorst, A Yanza

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRF1 2:19.18

Trotter, Hailee 12 Tepe, Kerry 14

Goebel, Samantha 16 Valentine, Dominique 12

1:12.96 33.40 0.0132.81

ANLH2 2:21.09

Bissmeyer, Katie 16 Casaceli, Emily 13

Scrimizzi, Kate 14 Jones, Jamie 17

37.26 39.85 29.6834.30

ABRST3 2:23.98

Hughes, Caroline 15 Ford, Kirby 16

Allison, Taylor 16 Sauter, Joanna 18

35.78 42.55 28.9936.66

ALAKY4 2:24.96

Sizemore, Chloe 15 Roth, Emily 18

Gayer, Allison 16 Yanzsa, Courtney 17

41.77 39.31 30.5833.30

AHY5 2:26.45

Whayne, Jessica 17 Taylor, Corinne 15

McHugh, Morgan 16 Bloomberg, Sunny 17

39.88 42.10 25.7738.70

ARH6 2:29.06

Seigel, Erica 16 Lochhaas, Ruth 16

Wallrauch, Taylor 16 Montgomery, Heather 16

36.13 43.79 33.9835.16

BRH7 2:36.74

Wood, Kendall 15 Schlensker, Karley 14

Otten, Emma 14 Sherman, Annelise 13

43.67 45.43 36.4831.16

BBRST--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Hartup, Emily 15 Hohman, Katie 15

Lotterer, Elizabeth 15 Lotterer, Emily 17

46.50 45.36 33.7243.72

 
#10  Boys 15-18 200 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 1:55.10 1991* New London Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:03.32

O'Neil, TJ 18 Tinsley, Jackson 16

Bueter, Ben 18 Kieback, Scott 18

32.30 34.12 27.2829.62

AOSDT2 2:06.41

Mandrell, Adam 14 Richmond, Scott 17

Bornstein, Josh 17 Madden, Jay 12

32.40 31.42 31.6230.97

APRF3 2:10.87

Sobolewski, Luke 14 McCullough, Will 14

Valentine, Isaiah 12 Thomas, Tim 17

32.49 38.25 25.6834.45

AHY--- NS

Nordmark, Jake 14 Braun, Griffin 14

Schomaker, Ben 16 Nordmark, Broc 12

 
#11  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 20.36 1983* Luann Lauer, Elks

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT  6Patterson, Maren1 20.94

HY  6O'Meara, Chloe2 21.30

FBCC  5Yon, Lizzie3 21.96

LAN  6Hague, Reece4 23.49

MASON  6Smith, Zoe5 25.13

RH  6Wood, Kiera6 26.01

 
#11  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 20.36 1983* Luann Lauer, Elks

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT  6Patterson, Maren1 21.10

HY  6O'Meara, Chloe2 22.72

LAN  6Hague, Reece3 23.36

FBCC  5Yon, Lizzie4 23.49

RH  6Wood, Kiera5 24.69

MASON  6Smith, Zoe6 26.11

FBCC  6Madigan, Erin7 26.31

HY  6Pitzer, Loren8 26.67

MASON  6Wang, Sophie9 28.60

NLH  6Trokhan, Lena10 28.70

BRST  5Willbrand, Elaina11 29.09

LH  6Risk, Maura12 29.33

HY  6Hopkins, Regan13 30.25

MASON  5Robillard, Addie14 30.70

FAST  5Ramey, Frankie15 31.17

CM  6Moran, Kate16 32.45

MASON  6Eagleston, Lily17 32.51

BRST  6Petterson, Margo18 33.10

FBCC  6Hummer, Remi19 35.67

LAKY  5Gibbs, Carlee20 36.14

LH  6Harmeyer, Kiley21 36.43

LH  6Seppi, Mira22 37.81

FBCC  6Gilbert, Reagan23 37.82

LAKY  6Fillmore, Alyssa24 46.00

BRST  5Syrek, Mallory25 47.08

BRST  6Ehrnschwender, Anna26 50.13

PRF  6Baker, Cory27 50.37

LH  5Carmosino, Tori28 56.77

BRST  6Blanton, Macey29 59.04

HY  5Huss, Ellie30 59.70

BRST  6Jones, Gracie--- NS

BRST  5Ware, Naomi--- NS

MONT  5Korte, Natalia--- NS

FBCC  5Wagner, Zaida--- NS

 
#12  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 18.85 1987* Brink Ciferri, Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CM  6Dillon, Chase1 24.00

BRST  6Davis, Craig2 28.40

FBCC  6Stenken, Cooper3 30.22

BRST  6Crawford, Cody4 37.61

PRF  6Trotter, Ty5 46.26

FBCC  6Cadek, Ryan--- DQ

False start

 
#12  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 18.85 1987* Brink Ciferri, Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CM  6Dillon, Chase1 25.16

FBCC  6Stenken, Cooper2 28.43

BRST  6Davis, Craig3 29.45

BRST  6Crawford, Cody4 35.60

PRF  6Trotter, Ty5 41.15

FBCC  6Cadek, Ryan6 41.50

MASON  6Simpson, Rory7 41.99

BRST  5Patterson, Jackson8 42.55

LAKY  5Nomina, Luke9 44.97

BRST  6Anderson, Logan10 46.25

LAKY  5Sprague, Alexander11 49.41

BRST  5Cronk, Owen12 51.10

PRF  5Goldick, Hunter13 57.04

FBCC  4Madigan, Drew14 1:01.21

MONT  5Allendorf, Wyatt15 1:12.07

BRST  5Bradbury, George16 1:12.64

RH  5Severt, Peyton--- NS

RH  4Metz, Michael--- NS

BRST  4Anderson, Taylor--- NS

WAR  6Geiger, Timothy--- NS

WAR  6Wasan, Vikram--- NS
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#13  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 16.58 1991* M Reynolds, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LAN  8Hague, Maggie1 17.81

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo2 18.38

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis3 18.51

FBCC  8Fries, Allison4 18.98

BRST  8Clay, Ava5 19.22

RH  8Funk, Payton6 21.35

 
#13  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 16.58 1991* M Reynolds, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN  8Hague, Maggie1 17.95

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis2 18.32

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo3 18.63

FBCC  8Fries, Allison4 19.35

RH  8Funk, Payton5 19.40

PRF  8Peters, Mattie6 19.45

BRST  8Clay, Ava7 19.73

PRF  8Clippard, Lauren8 19.75

LAKY  7Weitz, Kaitlyn9 19.76

RH  7Otten, Chloe10 19.97

CM  8Temming, Libby11 20.34

MASON  8Cavanaugh, Ella12 21.13

PRF  8Neaves, Amanda13 21.15

LAKY  8Groseclose, Megan14 21.76

WAR  8Broughton, Bailey15 21.89

LH  8Gieseke, Sarah16 21.91

RAYS  8Reed, Annika17 22.11

RAYS  7Schoenlein, Megan18 22.13

MONT  8Kowaleski, Julia19 22.35

FBCC  8Walker, Ashley20 22.40

BRST  7Kolpek, Jordan21 22.50

MONT  8Skinner, Sydney22 22.51

CM  8Pressler, Katie23 22.61

HY  8Pitzer, Maddie*24 22.83

RH  8Sherman, Clare*24 22.83

WAR  8Hoffman, Katie26 23.13

CM  5Isaacs, Ruby27 24.03

LAKY  8Hines, Lauren28 24.25

MASON  8Kirk, Alex29 24.28

MASON  8Sisk, Regina30 24.78

LAKY  8Markley, Grace31 24.79

CM  8Badzik, Samantha32 24.80

CM  7Morstadt, Kate33 24.83

FBCC  7Davis, Emerson34 25.30

BRST  7Wambaugh, Kate35 25.36

NLH  8Tunnat, Maria36 25.58

HY  8Hopkins, Riley37 25.78

LAKY  8Tran, Katherine38 25.93

CM  8Jackson, Madysen39 26.18

LH  7Adkins, Lizzie40 26.26

MASON  8Najem, Toria41 26.31

NLH  8Barnes, Morgan42 26.87

MONT  8Le, Marissa43 27.03

OSDT  7Lentini, Evalina44 27.15

LAKY  7Kuo, Alison45 27.56

MASON  8Nguyen, Lauren46 27.92

BRST  8Crawford, Madison47 28.02

MASON  7Chien, Chloe48 28.32

HY  8Martin, Kassie49 28.33

RH  7Reed, Anna50 28.37

LH  8Risk, Alexa51 29.39

LH  7Shooner, Audrey52 30.80

BRST  7Mitchell, Mia53 32.55

RH  7Thomas, Bentley54 36.41

BRST  8Glenn, Mia55 36.79

RH  7Wood, Annika56 36.87

MASON  7Tan, Celine57 37.30

MASON  8Mendelsohn, Evie58 38.24

MONT  7Allen, Kylie59 40.49

LH  7Loudin, Sydney60 41.89

RH  7Metz, Alyssa61 45.13

RH  7Campbell, Jaicey62 50.22

BRST  7Kline, Jacqueline63 52.56

LAKY  7Gilbert, Lauren--- NS

BRST  8Albanese, Ashleigh--- NS

 
#14  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 15.85 2008* Joshua Mcdonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CM  8Wade, Adam1 17.64

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter2 17.73

BRST  7Schehr, Landon3 19.05

CM  8Morstadt, Matthew4 19.45

CM  7Hammond, Ted5 19.64

RAYS  8Grau, Zach6 19.76

 
#14  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Meet: 15.85 2008* Joshua Mcdonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter*1 18.57

CM  8Wade, Adam*1 18.57

BRST  7Schehr, Landon3 18.93

CM  7Hammond, Ted4 19.09

NLH  8Ogilvie, Trevor5 19.11

RAYS  8Grau, Zach6 19.46

CM  8Morstadt, Matthew7 19.85

LAKY  8Gibbs, Justin8 19.98

LH  8Harmeyer, Mikey9 20.32

FBCC  8Hummer, Jackson10 20.33

BRST  8Moore, Daniel11 21.08

PRF  8Gibson, Ethan12 21.16

FBCC  8Cadek, Brady13 21.18

FBCC  8Stenken, Will14 21.43

BRST  8Hailey, Ian15 21.71

RH  8Severt, Roman16 22.02

FBCC  8Stenken, Elliot17 23.00

BRST  7Clay, Elijah18 23.49

LH  8Meschoulam, Sam19 23.80

RH  7Putnick, Casey20 24.18

LAKY  8Clark, Wilson21 24.42

LAKY  8Fisher, Ben22 25.56

BRST  8Aragon, Aidan23 25.88

BRST  7Glenn, Hawkins24 25.93

BRST  7Cronk, Ethan25 26.59

MASON  7Najem, Beckham26 28.45

BRST  7Ware, Silas27 28.91

WAR  7Preston, Russell28 30.14

FBCC  7Hurrle, Carson29 31.51

LH  7Collins, Nicholas30 31.81

LAN  7Cukovecki, Tyler31 32.26

LAKY  8Sprague, Michael32 32.29

BRST  8Anderson, Case33 33.10

MONT  8Allendorf, William34 33.82

WAR  7Broughton, Nicholas35 34.09

LAN  8Koester, Matt36 36.71

RH  7Wendt, Addison37 39.19

BRST  7Bradbury, Nicholas38 40.08

BRST  7Bramblett, Joel39 43.25

RH  7Johnson, Mason40 44.13

CM  7Hoffman, Brodie--- NS

 
#15  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 32.24 2012* Grace Luebbe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy1 33.67

HY  9Potter, Olivia2 35.90

LH 10Gieseke, Anna3 36.77

LH  9Striley, Paige4 37.44

BRST 10Hailey, Erika5 37.76

MONT 10Allen, Emma6 40.28

 
#15  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 32.24 2012* Grace Luebbe

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy1 33.74

HY  9Potter, Olivia2 35.94

LH  9Striley, Paige3 35.97

LH 10Gieseke, Anna4 36.58

BRST 10Hailey, Erika5 36.90

MONT 10Allen, Emma6 39.37

PRF 10Peters, Justine7 39.64

NLH 10Ogilivie, Carly8 39.91

RAYS 10Schoenlein, Ashley9 39.92

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis*10 40.51

CM  9Hoffman, Ellie*10 40.51
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Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free)

RH 10Robertson, Kelly12 40.83

BRST 10Clay, Ella13 41.08

LH 10Luebbe, Sydney14 41.67

CM  9Craven, Lulu15 41.72

MASON  9Sumit, Advika16 41.86

FBCC  9Yon, Ella17 42.38

LH 10Carmosino, Grace18 42.73

PRF  9Schweitzer, Davia19 43.13

LH 10Luebbe, Sara20 43.16

RAYS 10Galgali, Ishana21 44.00

PRF  9Goldick, Cheyenne22 44.34

CM  9Caballero, Priscilla23 44.35

RH 10Von Deylen, Olivia24 45.16

MASON  9Korth, Maggie25 45.97

RH  9Keith, Elizabeth26 46.26

WAR 10Johnston, Corrine27 46.41

OSDT 10Moser, Madeline28 46.58

CM  9Roettker, Jessa29 46.77

MASON 10Frame, Hannah30 47.25

BRST 10Mitchell, Kaitlyn31 47.42

CM  8Doerflein, Hailey32 47.60

BRST 10Kalo, Ashlyn33 47.62

BRST  9Garver, Megan34 48.75

CM  9Broering, Mady35 49.54

CM  9Helmrath, Abbi36 49.55

LAKY  9Kuo, Natalie37 49.90

CM  9Beltsos, Arianna38 50.29

MASON  9Sisk, Karina39 50.61

MASON  9Dalton, Emma40 50.62

BRST 10Jonas, Ellie41 50.90

NLH  9Trokhan, Case42 52.08

MASON 10Miller, Lydia43 52.28

MASON  9Diaz, Isabella44 52.51

WAR 10Dodson, Sarah45 53.80

MONT  9Le, Gabriella46 54.96

BRST  9Davis, Claire47 56.32

CM  9Moran, Ellie48 56.98

WAR  9Falk, Paige49 57.13

MONT  9Sleyo, Rebecca50 57.55

LH  9Collins, Abby51 58.06

RH 10Sansone, Kaitlyn52 58.57

OSDT  9Moser, Bella53 58.81

BRST 10Crawford, Caitlyn54 1:01.00

BRST  9Anderson, Alexandria55 1:01.28

FBCC  9McCoppin, Claire56 1:02.33

BRST  9Bramblett, Audrey57 1:03.60

WAR 10Boylson, Kathleen58 1:04.91

WAR  9Mason, Taylor59 1:08.13

BRST  9Wheeler, Grace60 1:09.96

CM  9Goodwin, Grace61 1:13.83

PRF  9Baker, Hannah62 1:16.87

WAR  9Falk, Lily63 1:21.87

LAKY 10Brodbar, Emma64 1:25.89

BRST 10Albanese, Camryn--- NS

WAR  9Johnson, Parker--- NS

CM 10Anderson, Madelyn--- NS

LAKY  9Gilbert, Sydney--- NS

 
#16  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 31.12 2010* Joshua McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 10Paxton, Luke1 33.22

BRST 10Cronk, Cole2 33.62

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan3 33.75

OSDT 10Madden, Blake4 34.39

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua5 34.60

LAKY 10Devine, Evan6 35.61

 
#16  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 31.12 2010* Joshua McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 10Paxton, Luke1 32.87

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan2 33.81

OSDT 10Madden, Blake3 34.17

BRST 10Cronk, Cole4 34.34

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua5 34.86

LAKY 10Devine, Evan6 35.95

RH  9Otten, Ethan7 36.08

MASON  9Froass, William8 36.31

RH 10Funk, Kyle9 37.51

BRST 10Schehr, Tyler10 37.75

LAKY 10Gibbs, Grant*11 37.81

BRST 10Moore, Tim*11 37.81

LAKY 10Harlan, Jackson13 37.92

LH  9Shooner, Levi14 38.71

BRST 10Kiker, Ben15 38.86

BRST 10Hailey, Conner16 39.14

BRST 10Wambaugh, John17 39.96

RH 10Seigel, Dom18 40.56

MASON 10Osborn, Braden19 41.23

LH  9Loudin, Kellen20 42.53

LAKY  9Leamer, Lucas21 43.02

BRST 10Lippert, Hunter22 43.79

MASON  9Troy, Mark23 44.18

MASON  9Fortson, Diego24 44.24

BRST 10Bradbury, Peter25 45.47

NLH  9Salyers, Jake26 46.63

RH  9Brockman, Brant27 47.56

LAKY  9Gibson, Foster28 47.67

BRST  9Jones, Eli29 48.20

RH  9Green, Ethan30 48.56

PRF  9Zint, Corbin31 49.74

LAKY  9Eitel, Brennan32 50.55

LAKY  8Clark, Wilson33 55.56

WAR 10Broughton, Benjamin34 59.63

LAKY  9Cowdery, Charlie35 59.65

LAKY  9Nomina, Jack36 1:04.55

PRF  9Brittan, Nate37 1:12.80

BRST  9Kline, John38 1:13.65

OSDT 10Collier, Arius39 1:14.28

RH  9Proctor, Jack40 1:35.32

LAKY 10Kates, Drew--- DQ

Walking on or springing from bottom

OSDT  9Groom, Ezekiel--- NS

LAKY  9Siddiqui, Ibrahim--- NS

OSDT  9Freidline, Jacob--- NS

CM  9Morgan, Noah--- NS

LAN 10Combs, Aidan--- NS

 
#17  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Meet: 29.17 1984* Dawn Price, Beckett Ridge

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LH 11Luebbe, Grace1 30.80

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna2 31.72

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira3 32.14

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi4 32.48

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget5 32.60

FBCC 11Fries, Lauren6 32.65

 
#17  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Meet: 29.17 1984* Dawn Price, Beckett Ridge

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LH 11Luebbe, Grace1 30.90

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna2 31.13

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira3 32.01

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget4 32.47

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi5 32.54

FBCC 11Fries, Lauren6 32.77

BRST 12Tinsley, Lia7 33.42

BRST 11Speed, Lindsey8 34.38

LH 12Harmeyer, Katie9 34.51

MASON 11Georgostathis, Angelica10 34.61

ELKS 11Corban, Katelyn11 34.85

LH 11Meschoulam, Lauren12 34.93

WAR 12Lipic, Hanna13 35.12

RH 12Putnick, Katarina14 35.32

HY 11Ladle, Regan15 35.81

NLH 11Tischler, Sophie16 36.03

WAR 11Huster, Gabrielle17 36.09

ELKS 12Strotman, Emma18 36.30

RH 12Brockman, Blair19 36.34

BRST 11Ericksen, Avery20 36.45

WAR 12Kimble, Sophia21 36.66

WAR 12Bush, Kara22 36.71

OSDT 12Crawford, Adrian23 37.56

OSDT 12Manukian, Alessandra24 37.61

BRST 12Aragon, Brooke25 37.64

RH 12Von Deylen, Elaina26 37.73

LH 11Bernat, Aly27 37.87

WAR 12Scarborough, Morgan28 37.91
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Preliminaries ...   (#17  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free)

LAKY 12Kuo, Grace29 37.95

BRST 11Ford, Claire30 38.16

OSDT 11Payne, Deidre31 38.40

WAR 11Halonen, Annika32 38.57

RAYS 11Isozumi, Lisa33 38.93

PRF 12Bachman, Lindsey34 39.13

LAN 12Cross, Savannah35 39.16

MASON 11Diaz, Claudia36 40.26

HY 12Schaaf, Allison37 40.84

LH 11Anderson, Cora38 41.89

WAR 11Telles, Kate39 42.08

OSDT 11Combs, Savannah40 42.48

RH 11Summerville, Camden41 42.74

LAKY 11Gibson, Claudia42 42.96

NLH 11Parrish, Paige43 43.63

LAN 11Lukens, Trinity44 43.93

LAKY 11Sejas, Anna45 44.32

LAKY 11Eitel, Jenna46 44.34

BRST 12Kalo, Deveny47 44.39

BRST 12Jonas, Emma48 44.44

ELKS 11Cox, Allison49 45.35

BRST 12Dawson, Katie50 45.50

MASON 11Johnson, Alivia51 49.11

RH 12Knotts, Rachel52 50.23

LAKY 12Fillmore, Kaylee53 54.87

RH 12Proctor, Abbie54 55.12

HY 12Miller, Gillian55 58.00

RH 11Sunderman, Grace56 59.16

BRST 11Jones, Savannah57 1:01.98

MASON 11Nguyen, Temple58 1:05.90

LAKY 11Fisher, Molly--- DQ

No touch on turn

MASON 12Patrick, Sara--- NS

MONT 12Kowaleski, Sophie--- NS

MASON 12Suttner, Ashley--- NS

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Meet: 27.69 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 12Kiker, Max1 29.11

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran2 29.22

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah3 30.78

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael4 31.50

BRST 12Ford, Jackson5 31.93

BRST 11Davis, Connor6 32.89

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Meet: 27.69 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 12Kiker, Max1 29.86

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran2 30.04

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah3 30.63

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael4 30.79

BRST 11Davis, Connor5 32.51

BRST 12Ford, Jackson6 32.58

FBCC 11Totin, Tyler7 32.80

BRST 11Saurine, Zachary8 34.25

BRST 12Saurine, Kyler9 34.39

PRF 12Oconnor, Elijah10 36.36

WAR 11Ortwein, Jake11 36.77

HY 12Nordmark, Broc12 37.43

BRST 11Jones, Cameron13 37.60

NLH 11Madl, Luke14 38.01

LAKY 11Devine, Alex15 38.55

LH 11Creehan, Adam16 38.64

RH 11Schlensker, Evan17 38.86

NLH 11Crank, Colin18 38.87

NLH 11Hoelle, Alex19 38.88

RH 11Otten, Tommy20 38.96

NLH 12Wetta, Lance21 39.36

HY 12Merk, Charlie22 39.71

FBCC 11Johnston, Will23 39.89

LH 11Schnautz, Sean24 40.01

RH 11Gerstner, Devin25 40.48

PRF 11Sobolewski, Scott26 40.70

LH 12Dwyer, Carter27 40.93

MASON 12Vetter, Jagger28 41.46

NLH 10Brossart, Avery29 41.82

WAR 11Conti, Nick30 42.16

NLH 12Brossart, Zachary31 42.59

RH 11Papania, Evan32 43.16

MASON 12Beck, Keegan33 43.25

MASON 11Roddy, Tyler34 43.30

BRST 12Lippert, Logan35 43.99

WAR 11Scherer, Zachary36 44.12

MASON 11Agrawal, Likhit37 44.51

RH 11Seilkop, Kyle38 44.53

RH 11Sherman, Adam39 45.77

NLH 11Brossart, Will40 47.06

MASON 11Acuna, Ethan41 49.80

WAR 11Falk, Dylan42 50.65

WAR 11Davis, Cole43 51.19

PRF 12Zint, Cole44 51.90

HY 11Stewart, Gabriel45 54.20

MASON 12Jiao, Dylan--- DQ

False start

MONT 11Hamel, Logan--- NS

OSDT 12Chase, Jackson--- NS

MASON 12Kendall, Andrew--- NS

LAKY 12Siddiqui, Yousuf--- NS

 
#19  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Meet: 28.29 2003* Leila Sloneker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn1 30.44

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley2 31.02

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille3 32.10

LH 13Creehan, Kathryn4 32.47

NLH 14Scrimizzi, Kate5 32.67

LAKY 13Watkins, Taylor6 33.51

 
#19  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Meet: 28.29 2003* Leila Sloneker

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn1 30.41

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley2 30.90

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille3 31.80

NLH 14Scrimizzi, Kate4 32.55

LH 13Creehan, Kathryn5 32.93

LAKY 13Watkins, Taylor6 33.07

NLH 14Gray, Lexi7 33.40

LAKY 13Wachter, Emily8 33.64

BRST 13Ranatunga, Nimanthi9 33.69

BRST 14Dehner, Livi*10 33.90

MASON 13Montes, Jenna*10 33.90

WAR 13Johnston, Camille12 33.97

LH 13Meschoulam, Jamie13 33.99

NLH 14Madl, Natalie14 34.12

BRST 13Hausfeld, Ali15 34.18

MASON 13Dardis, Haley16 34.33

LAKY 14Reick-Mitrisin, Alyanna17 35.17

MASON 13Wielonski, Lindsay18 35.34

HY 14Losekamp, Jamie19 35.78

ELKS 13Hawkinson, Katie20 37.41

RH 13Sherman, Annelise21 37.64

BRST 13Hohman, Grace22 38.17

BRST 13Lotterer, Julia23 38.73

LAKY 13Gibson, Claire24 39.68

PRF 14Zint, Haley25 40.57

MASON 14Lahti, Caroline26 43.20

MASON 14Cutter, Rachel27 44.32

MASON 13O'Connor, Abby28 45.09

PRF 14Glaubke, Marissa--- NS

 
#20  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Meet: 26.06 1983* Jeff Bishop, Pleasant Run

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT 14Mandrell, Adam1 28.15

RH 14Taske, Aaron2 28.34

PRF 14McCullough, Will3 28.42

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke4 28.70

RH 13Robertson, Brian5 28.83

LH 13Batt, Thomas6 29.39

 
#20  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Meet: 26.06 1983* Jeff Bishop, Pleasant Run

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT 14Mandrell, Adam1 28.10
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Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free)

RH 14Taske, Aaron2 28.30

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke3 28.50

RH 13Robertson, Brian4 29.02

LH 13Batt, Thomas5 29.07

PRF 14McCullough, Will6 29.24

MASON 14Castillo, Sebastian7 29.35

HY 14Braun, Griffin8 29.36

MASON 13Carrillo, Luis9 30.21

BRST 14Ecker, Ethan10 30.91

BRST 13Kolpek, Carter11 31.44

LH 13Anderson, Caleb12 31.83

WAR 14Rottman, Dominic13 32.00

RH 14Fenster, Adam14 33.40

HY 14Nordmark, Jake15 33.90

NLH 13Ogilvie, Evan16 33.92

OSDT 13Curry, Noah17 34.05

BRST 14Allison, Joel18 34.40

RH 13Ponton, Riley19 34.75

LAKY 14Rainford, Adam20 34.97

BRST 13Hailey, Justin21 35.59

RH 13Papania, Seth22 35.60

LAKY 13Clark, Denver23 36.07

NLH 13Brossart, Ben24 36.52

LH 14Schnautz, Ryan25 36.85

WAR 13Ortwein, Matt26 37.06

RH 14Treinen, Cam27 37.55

LAKY 13Howard, Noah28 38.43

LAKY 14Siddiqui, Yunus--- NS

 
#21  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Free

Meet: 28.06 1983* Amy Darlington, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 18Sauter, Joanna1 29.62

HY 16McHugh, Morgan2 29.79

LAKY 17Yanzsa, Courtney3 29.96

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline4 30.03

NLH 17Jones, Jamie5 30.10

NLH 16Bissmeyer, Katie6 32.32

 
#21  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Free

Meet: 28.06 1983* Amy Darlington, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 18Sauter, Joanna1 29.49

NLH 17Jones, Jamie2 29.96

HY 16McHugh, Morgan3 30.30

LAKY 17Yanzsa, Courtney4 30.49

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline5 30.64

NLH 16Bissmeyer, Katie6 32.20

PRF 17Klei, Abby7 32.56

HY 17Whayne, Jessica8 32.90

LAKY 18Roth, Emily9 32.91

BRST 16Ford, Kirby10 33.04

WAR 16Nurre, Madison11 33.15

LAKY 16Gayer, Allison12 33.57

HY 17Bloomberg, Sunny13 34.50

ELKS 17Strotman, Gabriel14 34.55

WAR 15Bush, Abbey15 34.77

WAR 16Smith, Kayla16 35.17

BRST 17Lotterer, Emily17 35.31

RH 15Wood, Kendall18 35.33

MASON 15Fortson, Hailey19 35.49

RH 16Lochhaas, Ruth20 35.71

LAKY 15Sizemore, Chloe21 36.04

BRST 15Hohman, Katie22 36.07

BRST 17Jonas, Anna23 36.46

PRF 15Bachman, Rachel24 36.59

LH 18Pritchard, Rosie25 36.69

NLH 16Madl, Alyssa26 36.82

BRST 15Hartup, Emily27 37.22

HY 15Gallant, Dana28 37.24

BRST 15Lotterer, Elizabeth29 37.64

MASON 15Lupia, Katelyn30 37.92

LH 17O'Donnell, Katie31 38.08

ELKS 15Hawkinson, Mary Grace32 38.94

WAR 16Scherer, Sydney33 39.37

PRF 17Spangler, Brittany34 39.41

PRF 16Taylor, Sierra--- NS

FBCC 15Davis, Beth--- NS

PRF 15Kaake, Kelsey--- NS

 
#22  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Free

Meet: 24.13 2010* David Sanders

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 17Westrick, Ross1 25.67

MASON 16Hove, Justin2 25.75

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake3 26.17

PRF 17Thomas, Tim4 26.67

BRST 18O'Neil, TJ5 26.94

WAR 15Limbert, David6 27.98

 
#22  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Free

Meet: 24.13 2010* David Sanders

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 17Westrick, Ross1 25.59

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake2 25.76

MASON 16Hove, Justin3 25.95

NLH 17Kranbuhl, Adam4 26.05

BRST 18O'Neil, TJ5 27.02

WAR 15Limbert, David6 27.68

PRF 17Thomas, Tim7 27.71

BRST 16Tinsley, Jackson8 27.92

BRST 18Bueter, Ben9 28.05

BRST 18Kieback, Scott10 28.78

BRST 16McCracken, Sean11 29.11

WAR 17Register, Paul12 29.18

OSDT 15Lentini, Noah13 29.30

LAKY 15Phillips, Justin14 29.70

NLH 15Nye, Michael15 30.21

MASON 15Jiao, David16 30.38

NLH 15Kleiner, Chris17 32.00

LAKY 15Barrios, Arturo18 33.03

MASON 15Spitsina, Dmitriy19 33.22

OSDT 16Moore, Jordan20 34.98

WAR 15Huster, Joshua21 39.04

OSDT 16Jijon, Fernando--- NS

PRF 15Lewis, Jonah--- NS

 
#23  Girls 8&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:35.04 1997* Kasey Carpenter - Harpers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo1 1:41.76

10.95 1:30.81

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis2 1:50.38

50.86 59.52

FBCC  8Fries, Allison3 1:51.71

51.89 59.82

CM  8Hornsby, Madeline4 1:54.25

51.43 1:02.82

LH  8Gieseke, Sarah5 1:56.55

50.72 1:05.83

HY  8Reed, Ashley6 2:01.31

53.88 1:07.43

 
#23  Girls 8&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:35.04 1997* Kasey Carpenter - Harpers

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo1 1:43.27

48.43 54.84

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis2 1:47.50

1:49.28

FBCC  8Fries, Allison3 1:51.45

53.32 58.13

CM  8Hornsby, Madeline4 1:52.60

HY  8Reed, Ashley5 1:57.04

48.25 1:08.79

LAN  8Rudowski, Faith6 2:02.29

52.27 1:10.02

LH  8Gieseke, Sarah7 2:05.89

56.84 1:09.05

RAYS  8Reed, Annika8 2:07.92

1:01.65 1:06.27

PRF  7Goldick, Sierra9 2:09.59

BRST  7Kolpek, Jordan10 2:16.69

1:01.34 1:15.35

WAR  8Broughton, Bailey11 2:36.17
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Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 8&U 100 Meter IM)

BRST  7Wambaugh, Kate--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

1:29.32 1:33.07

RAYS  8Arora, Rena--- NS

FBCC  5Wagner, Zaida--- NS

MASON  8Sisk, Regina--- NS

 
#24  Boys 8&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:33.28 1989* Brink Ciferri, Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah1 1:43.03

48.32 54.71

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter2 1:44.83

48.84 55.99

MASON  7Houpt, Tyler3 1:52.32

54.06 58.26

RAYS  8Grau, Zach4 1:52.51

56.33 56.18

CM  8Morstadt, Matthew5 1:57.50

57.55 59.95

RH  8Reed, Max6 1:57.78

55.81 1:01.97

 
#24  Boys 8&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:33.28 1989* Brink Ciferri, Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah1 1:41.07

46.54 54.53

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter2 1:51.11

52.06 59.05

CM  8Morstadt, Matthew3 1:53.32

54.48 58.84

RAYS  8Grau, Zach4 1:54.55

53.54 1:01.01

RH  8Reed, Max5 1:54.84

MASON  7Houpt, Tyler6 1:55.95

53.55 1:02.40

MONT  8Mangano, Dominic7 1:59.45

56.36 1:03.09

BRST  8Schultze, Hudson8 1:59.82

55.35 1:04.47

BRST  8Moore, Daniel9 2:03.46

57.01 1:06.45

PRF  8Gibson, Ethan10 2:07.47

58.69 1:08.78

BRST  8Aragon, Aidan11 2:39.46

1:15.32 1:24.14

FBCC  8Hummer, Jackson--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

 
#25  Girls 10&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:16.00 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 10Knotts, Kellie1 1:25.45

41.92 43.53

BRST 10Allison, Morgan2 1:28.09

43.06 45.03

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy3 1:29.08

38.88 50.20

WAR 10Scarborough, Jenna4 1:31.68

40.77 50.91

LH  9Striley, Paige5 1:33.82

43.92 49.90

HY  9Potter, Olivia6 1:35.43

44.40 51.03

 
#25  Girls 10&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:16.00 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 10Knotts, Kellie1 1:27.07

41.48 45.59

BRST 10Allison, Morgan2 1:28.96

43.19 45.77

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy3 1:29.81

39.37 50.44

LH  9Striley, Paige4 1:31.04

42.91 48.13

WAR 10Scarborough, Jenna5 1:35.29

42.20 53.09

HY  9Potter, Olivia6 1:35.67

42.31 53.36

FAST 10Ramey, Charlie7 1:36.89

44.81 52.08

LH 10Gieseke, Anna8 1:37.89

45.29 52.60

BRST 10Hailey, Erika9 1:41.99

45.57 56.42

HY 10Reed, Allison10 1:45.99

47.18 58.81

BRST 10Clay, Ella11 1:46.20

1:46.15 0.05

MONT 10Allen, Emma12 1:46.31

CM  9Hoffman, Ellie13 1:47.88

50.70 57.18

LH 10Carmosino, Grace14 1:48.86

49.16 59.70

RAYS 10Galgali, Ishana15 1:51.40

1:51.53

PRF  9Schweitzer, Davia16 1:52.52

50.18 1:02.34

PRF  9Goldick, Cheyenne17 1:52.73

53.76 58.97

LH 10Luebbe, Sydney18 1:53.24

RH 10Robertson, Kelly19 1:56.42

52.34 1:04.08

MASON 10Bonnell, Calleigh20 1:56.87

53.10 1:03.77

PRF 10Peters, Justine21 1:58.60

MASON  9Simpson, Eden22 1:58.88

LH 10Luebbe, Sara23 2:00.10

BRST 10Kalo, Ashlyn24 2:01.84

54.89 1:06.95

CM  8Doerflein, Hailey25 2:01.94

58.67 1:03.27

MASON  9Korth, Maggie26 2:02.99

1:05.33 57.66

BRST 10Jonas, Ellie27 2:03.01

58.31 1:04.70

CM  9Beltsos, Arianna28 2:07.09

1:01.07 1:06.02

OSDT 10Moser, Madeline29 2:08.26

57.66 1:10.60

WAR 10Dodson, Sarah30 2:12.37

1:08.88 1:03.49

MASON 10Miller, Lydia31 2:15.37

1:10.57 1:04.80

MONT  9Sleyo, Rebecca32 2:17.44

1:02.50 1:14.94

BRST  9Davis, Claire33 2:24.41

1:07.03 1:17.38

FBCC  9Yon, Ella--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

BRST 10Albanese, Camryn--- NS

CM 10Anderson, Madelyn--- NS

MASON  9Metz, Marley--- NS

 
#26  Boys 10&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:20.15 2012* Jacob McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan1 1:24.98

39.81 45.17

RH 10Paxton, Luke2 1:25.54

38.44 47.10

MASON  9Froass, William3 1:31.47

43.11 48.36

OSDT 10Madden, Blake4 1:32.66

13.75 1:18.91

RAYS  9Kansakar, Sahan5 1:33.16

44.20 48.96

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua6 1:36.76

45.66 51.10
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#26  Boys 10&U 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:20.15 2012* Jacob McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 10Paxton, Luke1 1:28.48

38.76 49.72

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan2 1:28.56

39.83 48.73

OSDT 10Madden, Blake3 1:30.35

43.17 47.18

MASON  9Froass, William4 1:30.51

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua5 1:31.96

RAYS  9Kansakar, Sahan6 1:33.87

44.46 49.41

RH 10Funk, Kyle7 1:39.62

BRST 10Moore, Tim8 1:40.03

48.82 51.21

LH  9Shooner, Levi9 1:45.14

RH  9Otten, Ethan10 1:45.17

48.06 57.11

RH 10Seigel, Dom11 1:45.49

MONT 10Skinner, Liam12 1:50.03

BRST 10Lippert, Hunter13 1:50.90

MASON  9Fortson, Diego14 1:56.64

MASON  9Troy, Mark15 2:04.94

LH  9Harmeyer, Will16 2:18.63

OSDT  9Freidline, Jacob17 2:24.41

1:15.08 1:09.33

BRST 10Wambaugh, John--- DQ

LH  9Loudin, Kellen--- DQ

No touch at turn - back

1:58.48

MASON 10Kroeger, Samuel--- NS

2:19.00

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:10.11 1997* Whitney Myers, Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 1:14.27

34.35 39.92

LH 11Luebbe, Grace2 1:15.55

34.07 41.48

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna3 1:20.85

38.16 42.69

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi4 1:21.41

39.09 42.32

MASON 11Georgostathis, Angelica5 1:22.37

37.53 44.84

FBCC 11Fries, Lauren6 1:22.47

39.39 43.08

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:10.11 1997* Whitney Myers, Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 1:14.70

34.06 40.64

LH 11Luebbe, Grace2 1:15.58

34.23 41.35

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna3 1:21.25

38.80 42.45

FBCC 11Fries, Lauren4 1:22.18

38.34 43.84

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi5 1:23.23

38.87 44.36

MASON 11Georgostathis, Angelica6 1:25.08

39.21 45.87

BRST 11Speed, Lindsey7 1:27.04

40.31 46.73

BRST 12Tinsley, Lia8 1:28.69

39.14 49.55

RH 12Brockman, Blair9 1:29.48

40.96 48.52

LH 11Meschoulam, Lauren10 1:30.48

PRF 12Valentine, Dominique11 1:31.21

WAR 12Lipic, Hanna12 1:31.27

43.31 47.96

LH 11Witkowski, Tara13 1:31.94

27.12 1:04.82

HY 11Baker, Anna14 1:32.62

39.94 52.68

BRST 11Ericksen, Avery15 1:32.87

42.99 49.88

ELKS 12Strotman, Emma16 1:33.39

44.68 48.71

ELKS 11Corban, Katelyn17 1:34.15

43.23 50.92

RH 12Putnick, Katarina18 1:34.74

40.50 54.24

WAR 11Huster, Gabrielle19 1:35.51

41.98 53.53

OSDT 12Manukian, Alessandra20 1:36.56

45.33 51.23

NLH 11Tischler, Sophie21 1:36.64

45.54 51.10

HY 11Ladle, Regan22 1:36.71

44.05 52.66

BRST 11Ford, Claire23 1:39.22

47.54 51.68

RH 12Von Deylen, Elaina24 1:39.61

44.53 55.08

OSDT 11Payne, Deidre25 1:40.27

HY 12Schaaf, Allison26 1:41.72

48.12 53.60

WAR 12Bush, Kara27 1:42.66

WAR 11Halonen, Annika28 1:42.86

45.99 56.87

BRST 12Aragon, Brooke29 1:44.16

47.03 57.13

MASON 11Diaz, Claudia30 1:45.33

52.60 52.73

OSDT 12Crawford, Adrian31 1:48.96

51.85 57.11

BRST 12Jonas, Emma32 1:54.11

54.74 59.37

RH 11Summerville, Camden33 1:54.71

53.85 1:00.86

BRST 12Kalo, Deveny34 1:56.97

ELKS 11Cox, Allison35 2:02.15

56.47 1:05.68

RH 11Sunderman, Grace36 2:24.45

MASON 12Patrick, Sara--- NS

53.85

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:09.21 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MASON 11Froass, Ansel*1 1:14.61

35.84 38.77

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran*1 1:14.61

37.15 37.46

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael3 1:18.13

36.91 41.22

BRST 12Ford, Jackson4 1:19.66

37.62 42.04

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah5 1:20.76

37.22 43.54

OSDT 12Madden, Jay6 1:22.78

38.06 44.72

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:09.21 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MASON 11Froass, Ansel1 1:15.86

35.81 40.05

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran2 1:16.91

36.37 40.54

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael3 1:17.06

35.67 41.39

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah4 1:20.09

37.55 42.54

BRST 12Ford, Jackson5 1:21.39

38.67 42.72

OSDT 12Madden, Jay6 1:22.93

37.33 45.60

BRST 11Davis, Connor7 1:24.09

36.71 47.38
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2013  Rolling Hills Invitational - 6/14/2013 to 6/15/2013

2013 Rolling Hills Invitational
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#28  Boys 11-12 100 Meter IM)

BRST 11Van Gorp, Ian8 1:24.20

40.29 43.91

FBCC 11Totin, Tyler9 1:26.35

39.47 46.88

MASON 11Meyers, Brandon10 1:30.11

41.03 49.08

BRST 11Jones, Cameron11 1:33.69

45.24 48.45

MASON 12Chien, Lonnie12 1:34.87

44.15 50.72

BRST 11Ecker, Lucas13 1:36.21

44.89 51.32

WAR 11Ortwein, Jake14 1:36.34

44.92 51.42

NLH 11Hoelle, Alex15 1:38.14

NLH 11Madl, Luke16 1:38.23

LH 11Schnautz, Sean17 1:39.71

48.03 51.68

MASON 12Vetter, Jagger18 1:41.56

46.36 55.20

MASON 12Jiao, Dylan19 1:41.76

48.81 52.95

PRF 11Sobolewski, Scott20 1:43.15

RH 11Schlensker, Evan21 1:43.19

48.31 54.88

FBCC 11Totin, Drew22 1:43.59

NLH 11Crank, Colin23 1:44.58

49.44 55.14

BRST 12Lippert, Logan24 1:52.57

LH 12Dwyer, Carter25 1:53.22

48.58 1:04.64

MASON 11Acuna, Ethan26 1:55.15

WAR 11Conti, Nick27 1:55.98

58.25 57.73

MASON 11Agrawal, Likhit28 1:56.46

WAR 11Falk, Dylan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:05.29 1:12.38

BRST 12Kiker, Max--- NS

 
#29  Girls 13-14 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:09.34 1998* Whitney Myers - Osdt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 14Otten, Emma1 1:12.13

31.59 40.54

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry2 1:14.60

34.42 40.18

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily3 1:15.04

34.15 40.89

NLH 14Scrimizzi, Kate4 1:21.14

36.58 44.56

HY 13Asher, Sydney5 1:22.67

36.86 45.81

LAKY 13Wachter, Emily6 1:23.42

37.96 45.46

 
#29  Girls 13-14 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:09.34 1998* Whitney Myers - Osdt

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 14Otten, Emma1 1:12.68

31.23 41.45

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily2 1:15.66

33.87 41.79

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry3 1:16.59

35.45 41.14

NLH 14Scrimizzi, Kate4 1:21.98

36.42 45.56

LAKY 13Wachter, Emily5 1:23.29

38.38 44.91

HY 13Asher, Sydney6 1:24.95

36.62 48.33

NLH 14Madl, Natalie7 1:25.25

38.94 46.31

MASON 13Dardis, Haley8 1:27.33

39.70 47.63

LH 13Meschoulam, Jamie9 1:28.43

39.53 48.90

BRST 14Dehner, Livi10 1:28.73

41.17 47.56

WAR 13Johnston, Camille11 1:29.68

42.08 47.60

LAKY 14Reick-Mitrisin, Alyanna12 1:30.64

42.75 47.89

MASON 13Montes, Jenna13 1:32.29

41.20 51.09

MASON 13Wielonski, Lindsay14 1:32.60

HY 14Losekamp, Jamie15 1:33.56

LAKY 13Gibson, Claire16 1:35.08

ELKS 13Hawkinson, Katie17 1:40.67

46.07 54.60

MASON 14Lahti, Caroline--- NS

 
#30  Boys 13-14 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:05.09 2008* Gabriel Baumgartner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke1 1:08.60

32.61 35.99

RH 14Taske, Aaron2 1:10.77

32.03 38.74

RH 14Brockman, Blake3 1:12.25

35.29 36.96

RH 13Putnick, Jack4 1:13.36

35.27 38.09

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke5 1:15.68

33.80 41.88

MASON 13Carrillo, Luis6 1:16.43

34.75 41.68

 
#30  Boys 13-14 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:05.09 2008* Gabriel Baumgartner

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke1 1:08.56

32.46 36.10

RH 14Taske, Aaron2 1:12.03

31.92 40.11

PRF 13Peters, Bailey3 1:12.68

33.59 39.09

RH 14Brockman, Blake4 1:12.89

35.36 37.53

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke5 1:13.28

33.43 39.85

RH 13Putnick, Jack6 1:15.23

35.08 40.15

MASON 13Carrillo, Luis7 1:15.54

34.21 41.33

LH 13Batt, Thomas8 1:17.74

35.19 42.55

HY 14Braun, Griffin9 1:18.01

37.96 40.05

LH 13Anderson, Caleb10 1:22.30

36.50 45.80

PRF 13Bachman, Griffin11 1:22.45

36.51 45.94

BRST 14Ecker, Ethan12 1:24.51

RH 14Gerstner, Trevor13 1:24.99

38.32 46.67

WAR 14Rottman, Dominic14 1:26.42

40.00 46.42

LH 14Schnautz, Ryan15 1:28.50

39.59 48.91

RH 14Fenster, Adam16 1:29.47

40.69 48.78

BRST 14Allison, Joel17 1:29.54

OSDT 13Curry, Noah18 1:30.98

 
#31  Girls 15-18 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:09.60 2006* Kasey Carpenter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 18Sauter, Joanna1 1:14.15

34.79 39.36

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline2 1:14.40

34.67 39.73

ELKS 18Webb, Hannah3 1:16.97

35.11 41.86

WAR 16Nurre, Madison4 1:19.15

38.96 40.19
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2013  Rolling Hills Invitational - 6/14/2013 to 6/15/2013

2013 Rolling Hills Invitational
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Results
Finals ...   (#31  Girls 15-18 100 Meter IM)

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha5 1:19.19

35.94 43.25

LAKY 18Roth, Emily6 1:19.80

36.66 43.14

 
#31  Girls 15-18 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:09.60 2006* Kasey Carpenter

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 18Sauter, Joanna1 1:14.67

34.26 40.41

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline2 1:16.07

34.74 41.33

ELKS 18Webb, Hannah3 1:17.58

36.39 41.19

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha4 1:19.01

35.81 43.20

LAKY 18Roth, Emily5 1:20.28

36.54 43.74

WAR 16Nurre, Madison6 1:20.45

40.61 39.84

NLH 17Jones, Jamie7 1:21.21

36.34 44.87

BRST 16Allison, Taylor8 1:22.67

36.99 45.68

MASON 15Nguyen, Melissa9 1:22.68

NLH 16Bissmeyer, Katie10 1:22.69

37.07 45.62

PRF 17Klei, Abby11 1:23.31

38.18 45.13

LH 15McManus, Kelly12 1:23.32

38.47 44.85

ELKS 18Green, Julie13 1:24.03

39.87 44.16

HY 15Taylor, Corinne14 1:24.83

41.11 43.72

LAKY 16Gayer, Allison15 1:26.21

LH 15Anderson, Kari16 1:26.43

HY 17Bloomberg, Sunny17 1:29.38

41.76 47.62

ELKS 17Strotman, Gabriel18 1:29.76

45.12 44.64

BRST 17Jonas, Anna19 1:29.88

42.85 47.03

MASON 16Johnson, Audrianna20 1:30.55

43.48 47.07

MASON 15Fortson, Hailey21 1:30.58

BRST 15Hohman, Katie22 1:33.07

43.09 49.98

BRST 17Lotterer, Emily23 1:33.66

44.43 49.23

LAKY 15Sizemore, Chloe24 1:34.75

44.75 50.00

BRST 15Lotterer, Elizabeth25 1:36.28

NLH 16Madl, Alyssa26 1:36.48

44.26 52.22

BRST 15Hartup, Emily27 1:37.67

46.07 51.60

ELKS 15Hawkinson, Mary Grace28 1:42.60

PRF 15Kaake, Kelsey--- NS

 
#32  Boys 15-18 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:01.97 2008* Joe Albers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott1 1:03.94

30.96 32.98

MASON 16Hove, Justin2 1:05.42

30.97 34.45

RH 17Westrick, Ross3 1:05.95

30.52 35.43

BRST 16Tinsley, Jackson4 1:11.22

34.39 36.83

BRST 18O'Neil, TJ5 1:11.25

33.81 37.44

OSDT 17Bornstein, Josh6 1:11.42

32.91 38.51

 
#32  Boys 15-18 100 Meter IM

Meet: 1:01.97 2008* Joe Albers

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott1 1:05.10

30.28 34.82

MASON 16Hove, Justin2 1:05.93

30.95 34.98

RH 17Westrick, Ross3 1:06.95

31.37 35.58

BRST 18O'Neil, TJ4 1:09.86

31.92 37.94

BRST 16Tinsley, Jackson5 1:10.57

34.11 36.46

OSDT 17Bornstein, Josh6 1:11.00

32.98 38.02

BRST 18Bueter, Ben7 1:11.65

33.40 38.25

BRST 18Kieback, Scott8 1:16.27

35.10 41.17

OSDT 15Lentini, Noah9 1:17.57

35.58 41.99

RH 18Bagford, Corey10 1:17.84

34.50 43.34

MASON 15Jiao, David11 1:18.59

NLH 15Nye, Michael12 1:22.27

PRF 15Jessen, Seth13 1:22.92

40.88 42.04

WAR 17Register, Paul14 1:24.93

37.79 47.14

OSDT 16Moore, Jordan15 1:33.03

45.84 47.19

WAR 15Huster, Joshua16 1:40.77

MASON 15Spitsina, Dmitriy--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:31.79

PRF 15Lewis, Jonah--- NS

 
#33  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 37.27 1997* Casey Carpenter - Harpers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo1 40.31

LAN  8Hague, Maggie2 40.32

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo3 40.44

PRF  8Clippard, Lauren4 44.61

BRST  8Clay, Ava5 46.70

RH  8Funk, Payton6 47.72

 
#33  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 37.27 1997* Casey Carpenter - Harpers

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo1 41.05

LAN  8Hague, Maggie2 41.07

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo3 43.45

RH  8Funk, Payton4 45.13

PRF  8Clippard, Lauren5 45.36

BRST  8Clay, Ava6 45.69

FBCC  8Fries, Allison7 46.25

HY  8Reed, Ashley8 46.51

RH  7Otten, Chloe9 46.99

PRF  8Peters, Mattie10 47.76

CM  8Bennett, Lauren11 47.79

LAKY  7Weitz, Kaitlyn12 48.14

CM  8Temming, Libby13 49.19

LAN  8Rudowski, Faith14 49.41

OSDT  6Patterson, Maren15 49.46

WAR  8Wasan, Sonia16 49.69

PRF  8Neaves, Amanda17 50.90

FBCC  8Walker, Ashley18 51.95

CM  8Badzik, Samantha19 53.25

WAR  8Hoffman, Katie20 57.18

CM  8Jackson, Madysen21 57.25

LAKY  8Tran, Katherine22 57.55

MASON  8Kirk, Alex23 58.10

NLH  8Barnes, Morgan24 1:03.76

HY  8Huss, Magdelana25 1:06.35

MASON  8Nguyen, Lauren26 1:07.64

FBCC  6Madigan, Erin27 1:08.12

FBCC  7Davis, Emerson28 1:10.40

OSDT  7Moser, Hailey29 1:12.99

MASON  8Najem, Toria30 1:16.33

RH  7Thomas, Bentley31 1:26.22

LAKY  5Gibbs, Carlee32 1:27.25
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2013 Rolling Hills Invitational
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#33  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free)

MONT  7Allen, Kylie33 1:29.93

FBCC  6Hummer, Remi34 1:39.74

FBCC  6Gilbert, Reagan35 1:40.10

LAKY  6Fillmore, Alyssa36 1:48.18

RAYS  8Arora, Rena--- NS

 
#34  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 36.11 1989* Brink Ciferri, Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah1 39.26

CM  8Wade, Adam2 41.86

RH  8Reed, Max3 41.93

MONT  8Mangano, Dominic4 45.67

LH  8Harmeyer, Mikey5 46.41

LAKY  8Gibbs, Justin6 50.00

 
#34  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Meet: 36.11 1989* Brink Ciferri, Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah1 40.02

RH  8Reed, Max2 42.62

CM  8Wade, Adam3 44.13

LAKY  8Gibbs, Justin4 45.73

MONT  8Mangano, Dominic5 45.76

LH  8Harmeyer, Mikey6 46.25

MASON  7Houpt, Tyler7 46.52

BRST  8Schultze, Hudson8 47.05

PRF  8Gibson, Ethan9 49.26

NLH  8Ogilvie, Trevor10 49.49

BRST  8Hailey, Ian11 53.12

FBCC  8Cadek, Brady12 53.29

CM  6Dillon, Chase13 58.13

RH  7Putnick, Casey14 59.45

MASON  7Najem, Beckham15 1:00.54

FBCC  6Stenken, Cooper16 1:07.65

LAN  7Cukovecki, Tyler17 1:12.96

FBCC  7Hurrle, Carson18 1:13.54

MONT  8Allendorf, William19 1:16.57

LAN  8Koester, Matt20 1:20.88

BRST  6Crawford, Cody21 1:26.67

HY  8Schriml, Ben22 1:31.31

RH  7Wendt, Addison23 1:37.76

FBCC  6Cadek, Ryan24 1:40.69

LAKY  5Nomina, Luke25 1:43.84

LAKY  5Sprague, Alexander--- DQ

Walking on or springing from bottom

 
#35  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:07.51 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 10Allison, Morgan1 1:18.19

38.28 39.91

RH 10Knotts, Kellie2 1:21.05

40.14 40.91

RAYS 10Schoenlein, Ashley3 1:25.26

40.52 44.74

BRST 10Hailey, Erika4 1:26.33

41.28 45.05

MONT 10Allen, Emma5 1:29.36

41.32 48.04

MASON 10Bonnell, Calleigh6 1:38.57

43.53 55.04

 
#35  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:07.51 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 10Allison, Morgan1 1:18.12

38.69 39.43

RH 10Knotts, Kellie2 1:18.73

38.67 40.06

RAYS 10Schoenlein, Ashley3 1:25.51

40.61 44.90

BRST 10Hailey, Erika4 1:26.27

39.76 46.51

MONT 10Allen, Emma5 1:28.86

41.52 47.34

NLH 10Ogilivie, Carly6 1:32.38

41.59 50.79

MASON 10Bonnell, Calleigh7 1:36.99

43.77 53.22

RH 10Robertson, Kelly8 1:37.31

44.96 52.35

CM  9Caballero, Priscilla9 1:38.15

46.02 52.13

FBCC  9Yon, Ella10 1:39.65

CM  8Hornsby, Madeline11 1:39.99

47.26 52.73

PRF 10Peters, Justine12 1:42.24

43.85 58.39

BRST 10Mitchell, Kaitlyn13 1:44.31

50.45 53.86

RH 10Von Deylen, Olivia14 1:45.38

49.12 56.26

MASON  9Korth, Maggie15 1:48.33

51.44 56.89

CM  9Broering, Mady16 1:49.63

1:16.98 32.65

MASON  9Dalton, Emma17 1:50.87

49.49 1:01.38

CM  8Doerflein, Hailey18 1:52.34

49.86 1:02.48

MASON  9Sisk, Karina19 2:03.13

WAR 10Dodson, Sarah20 2:03.39

55.89 1:07.50

BRST 10Crawford, Caitlyn21 2:28.21

1:07.32 1:20.89

NLH  9Trokhan, Case--- DQ

No touch on turn

2:08.14

MASON  9Metz, Marley--- NS

WAR 10Scarborough, Jenna--- NS

WAR  9Johnson, Parker--- NS

18.81

 
#36  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:09.12 2012* Jacob McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 10Cronk, Cole1 1:15.17

35.76 39.41

RH 10Paxton, Luke2 1:18.92

36.51 42.41

LAKY 10Devine, Evan3 1:20.72

37.49 43.23

LAKY 10Harlan, Jackson4 1:22.21

38.87 43.34

BRST 10Schehr, Tyler5 1:26.82

41.09 45.73

RH 10Funk, Kyle6 1:27.57

40.49 47.08

 
#36  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:09.12 2012* Jacob McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 10Paxton, Luke1 1:16.10

35.35 40.75

BRST 10Cronk, Cole2 1:17.65

37.12 40.53

LAKY 10Devine, Evan3 1:22.58

37.65 44.93

LAKY 10Harlan, Jackson4 1:24.80

40.84 43.96

RH 10Funk, Kyle5 1:25.41

39.93 45.48

BRST 10Kiker, Ben6 1:26.08

40.42 45.66

BRST 10Schehr, Tyler7 1:26.49

42.47 44.02

MASON 10Osborn, Braden8 1:35.40

43.62 51.78

MASON  9Fortson, Diego9 1:36.74

LAKY  9Leamer, Lucas10 1:43.70

46.32 57.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#36  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free)

BRST 10Bradbury, Peter11 1:44.69

RH  9Brockman, Brant12 1:49.13

52.46 56.67

NLH  9Salyers, Jake13 1:54.82

50.48 1:04.34

OSDT  9Groom, Ezekiel14 2:25.82

1:04.05 1:21.77

WAR 10Broughton, Benjamin15 2:34.64

1:06.05 1:28.59

CM  9Morgan, Noah--- NS

MASON 10Kroeger, Samuel--- NS

LAN 10Combs, Aidan--- NS

LH  9Shooner, Levi--- NS

RH  9Proctor, Jack--- NS

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:02.06 1997* Whitney Myers Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 1:07.39

32.54 34.85

LH 11Luebbe, Grace2 1:08.43

33.36 35.07

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi3 1:09.76

34.28 35.48

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira4 1:09.99

33.84 36.15

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget5 1:12.32

35.44 36.88

FBCC 11Fries, Lauren6 1:12.36

35.86 36.50

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:02.06 1997* Whitney Myers Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 1:07.99

32.34 35.65

LH 11Luebbe, Grace2 1:09.47

33.25 36.22

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira3 1:10.31

33.67 36.64

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi4 1:10.69

34.62 36.07

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget5 1:11.41

34.93 36.48

FBCC 11Fries, Lauren6 1:11.47

33.87 37.60

PRF 12Valentine, Dominique7 1:13.18

34.30 38.88

LH 12Harmeyer, Katie8 1:15.42

35.35 40.07

MASON 11Georgostathis, Angelica9 1:17.63

1:17.60 0.03

BRST 11Ericksen, Avery10 1:18.91

37.23 41.68

LH 11Witkowski, Tara11 1:19.25

36.65 42.60

WAR 12Kimble, Sophia12 1:19.96

37.19 42.77

LAKY 11Fisher, Molly13 1:20.22

38.04 42.18

NLH 11Tischler, Sophie14 1:23.10

39.65 43.45

HY 11Baker, Anna15 1:24.15

RH 12Brockman, Blair16 1:25.14

OSDT 12Crawford, Adrian17 1:26.36

39.36 47.00

MASON 11Sumit, Tanvi18 1:26.85

40.29 46.56

LH 11Bernat, Aly19 1:27.51

39.98 47.53

RAYS 11Isozumi, Lisa20 1:28.49

41.34 47.15

WAR 12Scarborough, Morgan21 1:28.70

MASON 11Diaz, Claudia22 1:32.24

42.54 49.70

LAN 12Cross, Savannah23 1:32.38

43.37 49.01

PRF 12Bachman, Lindsey24 1:37.53

42.73 54.80

NLH 11Parrish, Paige25 1:38.61

OSDT 11Combs, Savannah26 1:38.69

LAN 11Lukens, Trinity27 1:45.35

47.27 58.08

RH 12Proctor, Abbie28 2:18.63

1:00.74 1:17.89

MASON 11Nguyen, Temple29 2:33.14

1:11.77 1:21.37

MASON 12Patrick, Sara--- NS

WAR 12Bush, Kara--- NS

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:00.66 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 12Kiker, Max1 1:05.17

32.37 32.80

MASON 11Froass, Ansel2 1:07.25

32.94 34.31

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael3 1:08.02

33.18 34.84

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah4 1:09.35

33.54 35.81

MASON 12Troy, Jack5 1:09.43

11.25 58.18

BRST 12Ford, Jackson6 1:09.91

33.77 36.14

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:00.66 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MASON 11Froass, Ansel1 1:07.52

32.43 35.09

BRST 12Kiker, Max2 1:07.92

33.31 34.61

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael3 1:08.09

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah4 1:09.16

32.83 36.33

BRST 12Ford, Jackson5 1:10.34

35.23 35.11

MASON 12Troy, Jack6 1:10.55

34.95 35.60

OSDT 12Madden, Jay7 1:12.50

11.13 1:01.37

BRST 11Van Gorp, Ian8 1:14.60

35.26 39.34

FBCC 11Totin, Tyler9 1:15.08

BRST 12Saurine, Kyler10 1:16.36

37.40 38.96

BRST 11Saurine, Zachary11 1:18.28

35.13 43.15

MASON 12Chien, Lonnie12 1:21.74

38.29 43.45

BRST 11Ecker, Lucas13 1:23.66

39.90 43.76

WAR 11Ortwein, Jake14 1:24.09

39.97 44.12

PRF 12Oconnor, Elijah15 1:24.23

HY 12Nordmark, Broc16 1:24.36

1:24.38

NLH 11Madl, Luke17 1:24.88

39.93 44.95

NLH 11Hoelle, Alex18 1:25.46

41.65 43.81

FBCC 11Totin, Drew19 1:32.04

43.79 48.25

PRF 11Gibson, Brode20 1:32.69

42.72 49.97

NLH 12Wetta, Lance21 1:33.18

43.36 49.82

RH 11Otten, Tommy22 1:33.52

44.74 48.78

RH 11Schlensker, Evan23 1:36.64

44.25 52.39

FBCC 11Johnston, Will24 1:37.32

44.42 52.90

NLH 10Brossart, Avery25 1:38.34

45.37 52.97

RH 11Seilkop, Kyle26 1:42.25

48.01 54.24

NLH 12Brossart, Zachary27 1:42.39
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Preliminaries ...   (#38  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free)

NLH 11Brossart, Will28 1:52.44

OSDT 12Chase, Jackson--- NS

MASON 12Kendall, Andrew--- NS

 
#39  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:01.34 2003* Kasey Carpenter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 14Otten, Emma1 1:04.94

31.00 33.94

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily2 1:07.07

32.27 34.80

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn3 1:08.46

33.49 34.97

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley4 1:09.05

32.25 36.80

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry5 1:09.51

33.06 36.45

LAKY 13Wachter, Emily6 1:14.01

34.93 39.08

 
#39  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Meet: 1:01.34 2003* Kasey Carpenter

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 14Otten, Emma1 1:05.13

30.81 34.32

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily2 1:05.67

31.38 34.29

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley3 1:09.25

32.39 36.86

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn4 1:09.43

33.26 36.17

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry5 1:09.74

32.90 36.84

LAKY 13Wachter, Emily6 1:11.82

34.44 37.38

NLH 14Scrimizzi, Kate7 1:12.16

34.13 38.03

LAKY 13Watkins, Taylor8 1:13.61

34.27 39.34

NLH 14Madl, Natalie9 1:13.71

35.32 38.39

BRST 13Hausfeld, Ali10 1:14.59

35.35 39.24

BRST 13Ranatunga, Nimanthi11 1:14.97

34.53 40.44

BRST 14Dehner, Livi12 1:17.19

36.03 41.16

BRST 13Lotterer, Julia13 1:22.82

39.19 43.63

HY 13Baker, Kayleigh14 1:30.06

40.73 49.33

PRF 14Zint, Haley15 1:33.54

MASON 14Cutter, Rachel16 1:38.44

 
#40  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Meet: 57.45 2008* Gabriel Baumgartner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke1 58.77

28.26 30.51

MASON 14Castillo, Sebastian2 1:03.21

29.87 33.34

PRF 14McCullough, Will3 1:03.61

30.15 33.46

RH 14Brockman, Blake4 1:04.38

31.85 32.53

RH 13Robertson, Brian5 1:05.53

30.68 34.85

LH 13Batt, Thomas6 1:06.63

30.47 36.16

 
#40  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Meet: 57.45 2008* Gabriel Baumgartner

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke1 1:00.52

29.03 31.49

PRF 13Peters, Bailey2 1:03.62

PRF 14McCullough, Will3 1:03.65

30.18 33.47

RH 14Brockman, Blake4 1:03.76

31.59 32.17

RH 13Robertson, Brian5 1:04.52

30.24 34.28

MASON 14Castillo, Sebastian6 1:04.91

31.13 33.78

LH 13Batt, Thomas7 1:05.37

30.68 34.69

HY 14Braun, Griffin8 1:06.72

31.73 34.99

LH 13Anderson, Caleb9 1:09.33

32.64 36.69

PRF 13Bachman, Griffin10 1:10.34

33.28 37.06

WAR 14Rottman, Dominic11 1:12.87

RH 14Gerstner, Trevor12 1:13.22

RH 14Fenster, Adam13 1:13.77

34.13 39.64

HY 14Nordmark, Jake14 1:19.22

36.85 42.37

MASON 13Kim, James15 1:19.50

36.86 42.64

NLH 13Ogilvie, Evan16 1:20.96

37.90 43.06

NLH 13Brossart, Ben17 1:25.51

39.75 45.76

 
#41  Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free

Meet: 2:12.08 2006* Ashley Yanzsa

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LAKY 17Yanzsa, Courtney1 2:21.67

33.28 35.25 36.8036.34

ELKS 18Webb, Hannah2 2:23.31

33.64 35.77 36.9436.96

WAR 16Nurre, Madison3 2:23.41

33.74 35.81 36.5237.34

NLH 16Bissmeyer, Katie4 2:32.02

35.18 38.66 38.8039.38

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha5 2:37.51

34.34 39.06 42.2341.88

BRST 16Allison, Taylor6 2:38.42

35.47 40.88 40.0542.02

 
#41  Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free

Meet: 2:12.08 2006* Ashley Yanzsa

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAR 16Nurre, Madison1 2:23.97

33.08 36.76 36.3937.74

LAKY 17Yanzsa, Courtney2 2:25.57

32.31 36.29 38.7938.18

ELKS 18Webb, Hannah3 2:26.17

34.21 37.16 37.1137.69

NLH 16Bissmeyer, Katie4 2:30.80

34.32 37.85 38.7239.91

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha5 2:32.09

34.30 37.87 39.9439.98

BRST 16Allison, Taylor6 2:35.04

34.34 39.17 40.4641.07

BRST 16Ford, Kirby7 2:37.03

35.16 39.36 40.6141.90

LH 15McManus, Kelly8 2:38.80

35.99 40.12 41.1541.54

HY 17Whayne, Jessica9 2:41.40

36.49 40.18 42.7142.02

ELKS 18Green, Julie10 2:45.09

37.69 41.39 43.2742.74

BRST 17Lotterer, Emily11 2:46.14

36.36 40.17 45.1444.47

LH 18Pritchard, Rosie12 2:53.84

38.71 43.18 1:31.95

NLH 16Madl, Alyssa13 2:58.33

38.76 45.72 46.2847.57

MASON 16Johnson, Audrianna14 3:01.19

WAR 15Bush, Abbey15 3:01.82

MASON 15Lupia, Katelyn16 3:02.32

39.93 2:22.39

PRF 15Bachman, Rachel17 3:07.00



Rolling Hills Swim Team-OH HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:28 AM  6/16/2013  Page 14

2013  Rolling Hills Invitational - 6/14/2013 to 6/15/2013

2013 Rolling Hills Invitational

42 Annual

Results
 
#42  Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free

Meet: 2:02.34 1983* Chris Black, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MASON 16Hove, Justin1 2:01.20*

11.76 47.64 29.9231.88

RH 17Westrick, Ross2 2:01.44*

28.55 30.16 31.8930.84

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott3 2:09.64

29.96 32.28 34.0933.31

BRST 16McCracken, Sean4 2:14.77

29.92 34.01 35.0535.79

BRST 16Tinsley, Jackson5 2:16.74

32.02 34.78 34.5535.39

OSDT 17Bornstein, Josh6 2:17.09

31.06 34.74 34.4936.80

 
#42  Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free

Meet: 2:02.34 1983* Chris Black, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 17Westrick, Ross1 2:01.76*

28.27 30.70 32.1430.65

MASON 16Hove, Justin2 2:04.29

28.46 32.07 31.2432.52

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott3 2:05.94

29.21 32.08 31.8932.76

OSDT 17Bornstein, Josh4 2:12.75

BRST 16McCracken, Sean5 2:17.71

30.36 34.98 36.4435.93

NLH 17Kranbuhl, Adam6 2:17.94

30.84 35.56 34.9036.64

BRST 16Tinsley, Jackson7 2:19.11

31.50 35.05 36.4836.08

BRST 18O'Neil, TJ8 2:21.13

31.47 36.98 33.9238.76

PRF 17Thomas, Tim9 2:24.47

31.35 37.47 36.2639.39

BRST 18Bueter, Ben10 2:26.57

32.03 36.78 38.6439.12

OSDT 15Lentini, Noah11 2:30.74

32.27 37.45 40.9740.05

PRF 15Jessen, Seth12 2:36.85

35.33 40.02 40.7340.77

RH 18Bagford, Corey13 2:36.94

35.62 40.19 40.0841.05

MASON 15Jiao, David--- DQ

False start

34.51 38.80 1:18.56

 
#43  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Meet: 18.23 2011* Leah Luckett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LAN  8Hague, Maggie1 19.04

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo2 19.22

PRF  8Clippard, Lauren3 21.38

HY  8Reed, Ashley4 21.75

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo5 22.00

BRST  8Clay, Ava6 25.06

 
#43  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Meet: 18.23 2011* Leah Luckett

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN  8Hague, Maggie1 19.09

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo2 20.50

HY  8Reed, Ashley3 21.56

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo4 21.90

LAN  8Rudowski, Faith5 22.98

BRST  8Clay, Ava6 23.70

PRF  8Clippard, Lauren7 23.75

RH  7Otten, Chloe8 24.59

RH  8Funk, Payton9 25.35

CM  8Pressler, Katie10 25.52

BRST  7Kolpek, Jordan11 26.10

PRF  7Goldick, Sierra12 26.36

WAR  8Wasan, Sonia13 26.47

CM  8Bennett, Lauren14 27.31

FBCC  5Yon, Lizzie15 27.73

LAKY  8Groseclose, Megan16 27.81

MONT  8Skinner, Sydney17 28.38

RAYS  7Schoenlein, Megan18 28.69

HY  8Pitzer, Maddie19 28.75

MONT  8Kowaleski, Julia20 30.18

CM  7Morstadt, Kate21 30.47

BRST  8Crawford, Madison22 31.09

RH  7Reed, Anna23 32.04

WAR  8Broughton, Bailey24 32.08

CM  8Jackson, Madysen25 32.84

RH  6Wood, Kiera26 33.08

LAKY  7Kuo, Alison27 34.01

FBCC  7Davis, Emerson28 34.20

LH  8Risk, Alexa29 35.65

OSDT  7Moser, Hailey30 36.84

BRST  7Wambaugh, Kate31 38.76

MASON  7Chien, Chloe32 49.72

MASON  8Cavanaugh, Ella--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

LAKY  8Markley, Grace--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY  8Hines, Lauren--- DQ

Alternating Kick

RH  7Wood, Annika--- DQ

One hand touch

FBCC  6Madigan, Erin--- DQ

Alternating Kick

NLH  8Barnes, Morgan--- DQ

One hand touch

MASON  7Tan, Celine--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY  7Gilbert, Lauren--- NS

RAYS  8Arora, Rena--- NS

BRST  8Albanese, Ashleigh--- NS

 
#44  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Meet: 17.45 2012* Tristan Menninger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter1 19.70

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah2 20.76

RH  8Reed, Max3 22.92

BRST  7Schehr, Landon4 24.16

LAKY  8Gibbs, Justin5 26.43

LAKY  8Clark, Wilson6 27.07

 
#44  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Meet: 17.45 2012* Tristan Menninger

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah1 21.65

RH  8Reed, Max2 22.76

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter3 23.20

LAKY  8Gibbs, Justin4 25.00

BRST  7Schehr, Landon5 25.33

LAKY  8Clark, Wilson6 25.64

CM  8Morstadt, Matthew7 25.66

PRF  8Gibson, Ethan8 25.70

MONT  8Mangano, Dominic9 26.16

CM  7Hammond, Ted10 26.32

RAYS  8Grau, Zach11 26.56

BRST  8Schultze, Hudson12 27.24

FBCC  8Stenken, Elliot13 28.34

MASON  7Houpt, Tyler14 29.01

LH  8Meschoulam, Sam15 30.56

FBCC  8Cadek, Brady16 30.81

BRST  7Clay, Elijah17 31.45

CM  6Dillon, Chase18 34.59

BRST  8Aragon, Aidan19 35.90

WAR  7Broughton, Nicholas20 59.16

BRST  7Ware, Silas--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY  8Sprague, Michael--- DQ

Alternating Kick

FBCC  8Stenken, Will--- DQ

Alternating Kick

FBCC  8Hummer, Jackson--- DQ

Alternating Kick
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BRST  7Bramblett, Joel--- DQ

Alternating Kick

FBCC  7Hurrle, Carson--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

CM  7Hoffman, Brodie--- NS

LAKY  8Fisher, Ben--- NS

 
#45  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 34.38 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy1 37.26

BRST 10Allison, Morgan2 39.48

HY  9Potter, Olivia3 39.70

LH 10Gieseke, Anna4 40.83

FAST 10Ramey, Charlie5 40.90

LH  9Striley, Paige6 44.56

 
#45  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 34.38 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy1 37.75

HY  9Potter, Olivia2 40.59

BRST 10Allison, Morgan3 40.60

LH 10Gieseke, Anna4 43.90

LH  9Striley, Paige5 44.02

FAST 10Ramey, Charlie6 44.10

PRF 10Peters, Justine7 44.31

LH 10Carmosino, Grace8 49.88

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis9 50.10

CM  9Hoffman, Ellie10 51.67

HY 10Reed, Allison11 51.76

WAR 10Johnston, Corrine12 52.19

LH 10Luebbe, Sydney13 52.46

MASON  9Sumit, Advika14 52.50

RAYS 10Galgali, Ishana15 52.67

BRST  9Garver, Megan16 53.43

OSDT 10Moser, Madeline17 53.52

CM  9Caballero, Priscilla18 54.04

LH 10Luebbe, Sara19 54.77

CM  9Roettker, Jessa20 54.91

PRF  9Schweitzer, Davia21 56.36

CM  9Helmrath, Abbi22 57.65

CM  9Craven, Lulu23 59.29

PRF  9Goldick, Cheyenne24 1:00.23

MASON  9Simpson, Eden25 1:00.79

LAKY  9Kuo, Natalie26 1:01.68

MASON 10Bonnell, Calleigh27 1:04.78

MASON  9Diaz, Isabella28 1:08.97

MONT  9Le, Gabriella29 1:14.77

CM  9Moran, Ellie30 1:20.61

MASON  9Dalton, Emma--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BRST  9Bramblett, Audrey--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

WAR 10Scarborough, Jenna--- NS

MASON  9Metz, Marley--- NS

 
#46  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 34.47 1995* Scott Tanner - Brcc

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan1 34.74

RH 10Paxton, Luke2 36.60

MASON  9Froass, William3 41.10

RAYS  9Kansakar, Sahan4 42.17

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua5 42.49

BRST 10Schehr, Tyler6 46.85

 
#46  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 34.47 1995* Scott Tanner - Brcc

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 10Paxton, Luke1 36.40

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan2 36.78

MASON  9Froass, William3 42.10

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua4 42.84

RAYS  9Kansakar, Sahan5 43.82

BRST 10Schehr, Tyler6 44.58

OSDT 10Madden, Blake7 44.89

RH  9Otten, Ethan8 46.23

RH 10Seigel, Dom9 47.07

BRST 10Hailey, Conner10 47.89

BRST 10Kiker, Ben11 50.92

BRST 10Lippert, Hunter12 51.62

MONT 10Skinner, Liam13 52.31

RH  9Green, Ethan14 57.25

LAKY 10Gibbs, Grant15 57.75

LH  9Harmeyer, Will16 1:01.85

MASON  9Troy, Mark17 1:09.98

OSDT 10Collier, Arius18 1:36.99

OSDT  9Groom, Ezekiel--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY  9Eitel, Brennan--- DQ

Alternating Kick

BRST  9Kline, John--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY 10Kates, Drew--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MASON 10Kroeger, Samuel--- NS

 
#47  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 31.50 1977* Steph Bradford, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 33.28

LH 11Luebbe, Grace2 33.63

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna3 34.57

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi4 35.91

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget5 36.46

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira6 36.63

 
#47  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 31.50 1977* Steph Bradford, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 32.83

LH 11Luebbe, Grace2 33.22

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna3 34.11

BRST 12Ranatunga, Amanthi4 35.60

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira5 35.68

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget6 35.85

MASON 11Georgostathis, Angelica7 36.14

PRF 12Valentine, Dominique8 36.53

FBCC 11Fries, Lauren9 38.02

LH 11Meschoulam, Lauren10 38.05

WAR 11Huster, Gabrielle11 39.76

LH 11Witkowski, Tara12 40.29

LH 12Harmeyer, Katie13 40.41

RH 12Brockman, Blair14 40.83

HY 11Baker, Anna15 40.93

ELKS 11Corban, Katelyn16 42.74

LAKY 12Kuo, Grace17 43.26

RH 12Von Deylen, Elaina18 43.96

OSDT 11Payne, Deidre19 44.08

LAKY 11Fisher, Molly20 44.20

BRST 12Aragon, Brooke21 44.77

MASON 11Sumit, Tanvi22 46.49

PRF 12Bachman, Lindsey23 47.12

BRST 11Ford, Claire24 48.41

LAN 12Cross, Savannah25 50.58

WAR 12Scarborough, Morgan26 54.22

BRST 12Dawson, Katie27 54.52

LAKY 11Gibson, Claudia28 55.28

LAKY 11Eitel, Jenna29 57.44

MASON 11Johnson, Alivia30 1:02.57

LAKY 12Fillmore, Kaylee31 1:25.94

LAKY 11Sejas, Anna--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

MASON 12Suttner, Ashley--- NS

 
#48  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 31.10 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 12Kiker, Max1 32.26

MASON 11Froass, Ansel2 33.91

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran3 35.15

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah4 35.53

BRST 11Davis, Connor5 35.71

OSDT 12Madden, Jay6 37.55
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#48  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 31.10 2009* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 12Kiker, Max1 32.91

MASON 11Froass, Ansel2 34.03

PRF 12Valentine, Isaiah3 34.25

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran4 34.70

BRST 11Davis, Connor5 35.73

OSDT 12Madden, Jay6 37.04

MASON 12Troy, Jack7 40.17

MASON 12Chien, Lonnie8 41.87

BRST 11Jones, Cameron9 42.30

BRST 11Ecker, Lucas10 43.28

PRF 11Sobolewski, Scott11 45.01

MASON 11Meyers, Brandon12 46.17

RH 11Otten, Tommy13 46.68

PRF 11Gibson, Brode14 48.22

MASON 12Jiao, Dylan15 49.27

LH 12Dwyer, Carter16 51.27

FBCC 11Totin, Drew17 52.07

NLH 11Crank, Colin18 52.47

WAR 11Conti, Nick19 53.86

NLH 12Brossart, Zachary20 55.73

LAKY 11Devine, Alex21 56.59

RH 11Gerstner, Devin--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MASON 12Kendall, Andrew--- NS

LAKY 12Siddiqui, Yousuf--- NS

 
#49  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 30.83 1998* Whitney Myers - Osdt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 14Otten, Emma1 32.52

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily2 33.82

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn3 33.89

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille4 34.53

NLH 14Gray, Lexi5 35.30

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley6 35.52

 
#49  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 30.83 1998* Whitney Myers - Osdt

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 14Otten, Emma1 32.14

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily2 32.98

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille3 33.93

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn4 34.67

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley5 34.95

NLH 14Gray, Lexi6 35.18

HY 13Asher, Sydney7 36.05

LH 13Creehan, Kathryn8 36.67

BRST 14Dehner, Livi*9 37.68

LAKY 13Wachter, Emily*9 37.68

BRST 13Ranatunga, Nimanthi11 38.63

MASON 13Dardis, Haley12 39.07

MASON 13Montes, Jenna13 39.23

LH 13Meschoulam, Jamie14 39.59

BRST 13Hausfeld, Ali15 39.90

MASON 13Wielonski, Lindsay16 42.09

WAR 13Johnston, Camille17 42.17

RH 13Sherman, Annelise18 43.47

HY 13Baker, Kayleigh19 48.83

BRST 13Hohman, Grace--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

MASON 14Lahti, Caroline--- NS

 
#50  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 28.98 1983* Tim Carmody, Wildwood

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT 14Mandrell, Adam1 29.38

RH 14Taske, Aaron2 29.70

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke3 30.80

MASON 14Castillo, Sebastian4 31.73

MASON 13Carrillo, Luis5 32.34

RH 13Robertson, Brian6 32.85

 
#50  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 28.98 1983* Tim Carmody, Wildwood

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT 14Mandrell, Adam1 28.71*

RH 14Taske, Aaron2 29.99

PRF 13Peters, Bailey3 30.33

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke4 30.38

MASON 13Carrillo, Luis5 32.08

RH 13Robertson, Brian6 32.31

MASON 14Castillo, Sebastian7 32.38

RH 14Brockman, Blake8 32.56

PRF 13Bachman, Griffin9 34.64

RH 14Gerstner, Trevor10 35.25

BRST 14Ecker, Ethan11 36.01

RH 13Putnick, Jack12 36.12

LH 13Anderson, Caleb13 37.01

RH 14Fenster, Adam14 37.85

LAKY 13Clark, Denver15 38.54

BRST 13Kolpek, Carter16 39.11

NLH 13Ogilvie, Evan17 39.12

BRST 14Allison, Joel18 39.70

MASON 13Kim, James19 43.66

BRST 13Hailey, Justin20 44.24

LAKY 13Howard, Noah21 48.54

LAKY 14Rainford, Adam22 52.39

 
#51  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 30.19 1981* Steph Bradford, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline1 31.83

HY 16McHugh, Morgan2 32.00

LAKY 18Roth, Emily3 33.12

LAKY 16Gayer, Allison4 33.55

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha5 34.33

BRST 16Allison, Taylor6 35.84

 
#51  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 30.19 1981* Steph Bradford, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline1 32.17

HY 16McHugh, Morgan2 32.34

LAKY 16Gayer, Allison3 34.08

LAKY 18Roth, Emily4 34.20

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha5 34.84

BRST 16Allison, Taylor6 34.90

LAKY 17Yanzsa, Courtney7 35.35

NLH 17Jones, Jamie8 35.37

ELKS 18Webb, Hannah9 35.45

MASON 15Nguyen, Melissa10 35.66

RH 16Wallrauch, Taylor11 36.08

LH 15Anderson, Kari12 36.18

BRST 16Ford, Kirby13 36.73

HY 17Bloomberg, Sunny14 37.79

HY 15Taylor, Corinne15 38.85

WAR 16Smith, Kayla16 39.08

RH 15Wood, Kendall17 39.38

BRST 15Lotterer, Elizabeth18 41.21

MASON 15Fortson, Hailey19 43.67

BRST 17Lotterer, Emily20 44.98

ELKS 15Hawkinson, Mary Grace21 46.71

LH 16O'Donnell, Kelsey22 48.34

PRF 15Kaake, Kelsey--- NS

FBCC 15Davis, Beth--- NS

 
#52  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 26.14 2010* David Sanders

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake1 28.49

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott2 28.52

RH 17Westrick, Ross3 29.30

MASON 16Hove, Justin4 29.68

OSDT 17Bornstein, Josh5 31.64

LAKY 15Phillips, Justin6 32.93
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#52  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Fly

Meet: 26.14 2010* David Sanders

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 17Westrick, Ross1 28.12

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott2 28.27

NLH 17Kranbuhl, Adam3 28.53

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake4 28.69

MASON 16Hove, Justin5 29.16

OSDT 17Bornstein, Josh6 30.75

LAKY 15Phillips, Justin7 33.57

WAR 17Register, Paul8 34.70

NLH 15Nye, Michael9 35.01

MASON 15Spitsina, Dmitriy10 40.36

LAKY 15Barrios, Arturo--- DQ

One hand touch

OSDT 16Jijon, Fernando--- NS

 
#53  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 24.93 1993* Jamie Reynolds, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT  6Patterson, Maren1 25.36

LAN  6Hague, Reece2 27.91

HY  6O'Meara, Chloe3 29.36

MASON  6Wang, Sophie4 30.58

FBCC  6Hummer, Remi5 31.13

RH  6Wood, Kiera6 32.44

 
#53  Girls 6&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 24.93 1993* Jamie Reynolds, Rolling Hills

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT  6Patterson, Maren1 25.71

HY  6O'Meara, Chloe2 27.41

LAN  6Hague, Reece3 28.26

MASON  6Wang, Sophie4 29.95

RH  6Wood, Kiera5 30.78

FBCC  6Hummer, Remi6 32.08

FBCC  6Madigan, Erin7 32.30

LAKY  6Fillmore, Alyssa8 32.39

CM  6Moran, Kate9 32.42

BRST  5Willbrand, Elaina10 32.46

FBCC  5Yon, Lizzie11 32.75

FAST  5Ramey, Frankie12 34.35

LH  6Risk, Maura13 36.00

MASON  6Smith, Zoe14 36.83

LH  6Seppi, Mira15 37.37

LH  6Harmeyer, Kiley16 37.58

HY  6Pitzer, Loren17 37.63

NLH  6Trokhan, Lena18 39.39

BRST  6Petterson, Margo19 41.10

MASON  5Robillard, Addie20 42.41

PRF  6Baker, Cory21 42.79

BRST  5Syrek, Mallory22 43.66

LAKY  5Gibbs, Carlee23 45.89

MASON  6Eagleston, Lily24 49.57

FBCC  6Gilbert, Reagan25 52.01

BRST  6Ehrnschwender, Anna26 52.39

LH  5Carmosino, Tori27 1:22.56

FBCC  5Wagner, Zaida--- NS

MONT  5Korte, Natalia--- NS

 
#54  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 23.58 1981* Larry Creach, Hamilton West

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CM  6Dillon, Chase1 26.75

BRST  6Davis, Craig2 31.70

BRST  6Crawford, Cody3 34.39

FBCC  6Stenken, Cooper4 39.14

PRF  6Trotter, Ty5 40.08

MASON  6Simpson, Rory--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#54  Boys 6&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 23.58 1981* Larry Creach, Hamilton West

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CM  6Dillon, Chase1 27.38

BRST  6Davis, Craig2 34.60

BRST  6Crawford, Cody3 34.62

PRF  6Trotter, Ty4 35.35

FBCC  6Stenken, Cooper5 37.88

MASON  6Simpson, Rory6 40.89

FBCC  4Madigan, Drew7 53.69

FBCC  6Cadek, Ryan8 56.04

BRST  5Patterson, Jackson9 58.22

LAKY  5Nomina, Luke10 58.72

MONT  5Allendorf, Wyatt11 1:20.40

BRST  5Bradbury, George--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

PRF  5Goldick, Hunter--- NS

RH  4Metz, Michael--- NS

BRST  6Anderson, Logan--- NS

 
#55  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 20.02 1997* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF  8Clippard, Lauren1 23.07

CM  8Bennett, Lauren2 23.15

PRF  8Neaves, Amanda3 23.56

LAN  8Hague, Maggie4 24.03

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo5 24.42

HY  8Reed, Ashley6 25.29

 
#55  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 20.02 1997* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAN  8Hague, Maggie1 22.74

RH  8Leiss, Abby Jo2 23.36

PRF  8Neaves, Amanda3 23.62

CM  8Bennett, Lauren4 24.81

HY  8Reed, Ashley5 24.95

PRF  8Clippard, Lauren6 24.96

BRST  8Clay, Ava7 25.06

PRF  8Peters, Mattie8 25.07

BRST  7Kolpek, Jordan9 25.25

RH  8Funk, Payton10 25.72

LAKY  7Weitz, Kaitlyn11 25.80

FBCC  8Walker, Ashley12 26.10

LH  8Gieseke, Sarah13 26.22

RH  8Sherman, Clare14 26.35

PRF  7Goldick, Sierra15 26.51

RH  7Otten, Chloe16 26.83

LAKY  8Groseclose, Megan17 27.26

CM  5Isaacs, Ruby18 27.27

CM  8Pressler, Katie19 27.43

CM  8Badzik, Samantha20 27.94

RAYS  8Reed, Annika21 28.21

FBCC  7Davis, Emerson22 28.24

CM  8Temming, Libby23 28.49

WAR  8Wasan, Sonia24 28.52

CM  7Morstadt, Kate25 28.80

BRST  8Crawford, Madison26 29.02

LAKY  8Markley, Grace27 29.43

MASON  8Cavanaugh, Ella28 29.63

MONT  8Skinner, Sydney*29 30.17

CM  8Jackson, Madysen*29 30.17

LH  7Adkins, Lizzie31 30.25

MASON  8Sisk, Regina32 30.62

RAYS  7Schoenlein, Megan33 31.81

LAKY  7Kuo, Alison34 31.92

MONT  8Kowaleski, Julia35 32.07

BRST  8Glenn, Mia36 32.12

MASON  8Najem, Toria37 32.44

MASON  8Kirk, Alex38 33.15

RH  7Reed, Anna39 34.32

MASON  7Tan, Celine40 34.46

NLH  8Barnes, Morgan41 35.18

MASON  8Nguyen, Lauren42 35.70

NLH  8Tunnat, Maria43 35.91

MONT  7Allen, Kylie44 36.25

BRST  7Mitchell, Mia45 36.46

OSDT  7Moser, Hailey46 36.57

LAKY  8Hines, Lauren47 39.83

OSDT  7Lentini, Evalina48 41.90

LH  7Loudin, Sydney49 42.04

RH  7Wood, Annika50 43.15
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Preliminaries ...   (#55  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back)

MASON  7Chien, Chloe51 44.93

RH  7Metz, Alyssa52 46.03

LH  7Shooner, Audrey53 48.99

BRST  7Kline, Jacqueline54 50.14

MASON  8Mendelsohn, Evie55 52.80

LAKY  8Tran, Katherine--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

LH  8Risk, Alexa--- NS

LAKY  7Gilbert, Lauren--- NS

WAR  8Hoffman, Katie--- NS

BRST  8Albanese, Ashleigh--- NS

 
#56  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 19.79 1983* Erik Webb, Hamilton West

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah1 19.92

BRST  7Schehr, Landon2 22.11

CM  8Wade, Adam3 23.64

LH  8Harmeyer, Mikey4 24.45

CM  7Hammond, Ted5 24.72

MASON  7Houpt, Tyler6 25.73

 
#56  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Meet: 19.79 1983* Erik Webb, Hamilton West

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF  8Valentine, Jeremiah1 20.06

BRST  7Schehr, Landon2 21.92

CM  8Wade, Adam3 24.21

CM  7Hammond, Ted4 25.03

NLH  8Ogilvie, Trevor5 26.54

MASON  7Houpt, Tyler6 26.65

LH  8Harmeyer, Mikey7 26.66

RH  8Severt, Roman8 26.77

BRST  8Hailey, Ian9 27.72

FBCC  8Stenken, Will10 28.61

BRST  7Glenn, Hawkins11 28.64

BRST  7Ware, Silas12 28.68

FBCC  8Stenken, Elliot13 29.00

BRST  8Moore, Daniel14 29.31

FBCC  8Cadek, Brady15 29.39

FBCC  8Hummer, Jackson16 29.58

LAKY  8Clark, Wilson17 29.97

RH  7Putnick, Casey18 30.69

BRST  7Clay, Elijah19 30.86

LH  8Meschoulam, Sam20 31.08

FBCC  7Hurrle, Carson21 34.22

BRST  7Bradbury, Nicholas22 38.06

BRST  7Cronk, Ethan23 39.23

LAN  7Cukovecki, Tyler24 39.48

WAR  7Broughton, Nicholas25 39.99

MONT  8Allendorf, William26 40.05

BRST  8Anderson, Case27 40.42

LAKY  8Sprague, Michael28 42.74

LH  7Collins, Nicholas29 43.30

LAN  8Koester, Matt30 45.80

WAR  7Preston, Russell31 50.91

CM  7Hoffman, Brodie32 53.14

BRST  7Bramblett, Joel33 55.16

RH  7Wendt, Addison34 1:08.23

RH  7Johnson, Mason35 1:25.98

MASON  7Najem, Beckham--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

LAKY  5Sprague, Alexander--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

LAKY  8Fisher, Ben--- NS

 
#57  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Meet: 35.31 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy1 40.10

RH 10Knotts, Kellie2 41.43

BRST 10Hailey, Erika3 43.63

FAST 10Ramey, Charlie4 43.72

RAYS 10Schoenlein, Ashley5 46.94

BRST 10Clay, Ella6 47.66

 
#57  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Meet: 35.31 1999* Kasey Carpenter - HP

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT  9Patterson, Mercy1 40.19

RH 10Knotts, Kellie2 42.42

BRST 10Hailey, Erika3 45.27

RAYS 10Schoenlein, Ashley4 45.51

FAST 10Ramey, Charlie5 45.97

NLH 10Ogilivie, Carly6 48.80

BRST 10Clay, Ella7 49.32

HY 10Reed, Allison8 50.23

MASON  9Sumit, Advika9 50.86

LH 10Carmosino, Grace10 51.20

MASON  9Simpson, Eden11 51.40

FBCC  9Yon, Ella12 51.59

CM  8Hornsby, Madeline13 52.15

CM  9Beltsos, Arianna14 52.55

MASON  9Dalton, Emma15 52.63

BRST 10Jonas, Ellie16 52.89

RH  9Keith, Elizabeth17 56.04

MONT  9Sleyo, Rebecca18 56.41

CM  9Helmrath, Abbi19 56.42

CM  9Roettker, Jessa20 57.36

BRST  9Garver, Megan21 57.38

CM  9Craven, Lulu22 57.77

LAKY  9Kuo, Natalie23 58.69

MASON  9Sisk, Karina24 59.20

WAR 10Johnston, Corrine25 59.72

MASON 10Miller, Lydia26 1:00.08

CM  9Broering, Mady27 1:00.62

LAN  8Rudowski, Faith28 1:01.44

MASON 10Frame, Hannah29 1:02.29

RH 10Sansone, Kaitlyn30 1:02.97

NLH  9Trokhan, Case31 1:03.62

WAR  9Mason, Taylor32 1:04.29

RH 10Von Deylen, Olivia33 1:04.46

CM  9Moran, Ellie34 1:05.47

WAR  9Falk, Paige35 1:06.65

BRST  9Anderson, Alexandria36 1:09.70

BRST 10Crawford, Caitlyn37 1:09.94

CM  9Goodwin, Grace38 1:14.40

BRST  9Bramblett, Audrey39 1:19.23

PRF  9Baker, Hannah40 1:19.31

WAR 10Boylson, Kathleen41 1:20.53

MASON  9Diaz, Isabella42 1:25.67

BRST  9Wheeler, Grace43 1:29.63

BRST  9Davis, Claire--- DQ

No touch at turn

FBCC  9McCoppin, Claire--- DQ

CM 10Anderson, Madelyn--- NS

LAKY 10Brodbar, Emma--- NS

PRF  9Schweitzer, Davia--- NS

BRST 10Albanese, Camryn--- NS

LAKY  9Gilbert, Sydney--- NS

 
#58  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Meet: 36.84 2012* Jacob McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 10Funk, Kyle1 40.48

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan2 41.86

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua3 42.78

BRST 10Cronk, Cole4 43.24

BRST 10Schehr, Tyler5 44.89

LAKY 10Harlan, Jackson6 46.82

 
#58  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Meet: 36.84 2012* Jacob McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST  9Menninger, Tristan1 40.90

RH 10Funk, Kyle2 42.14

PRF 10Valentine, Joshua3 42.37

BRST 10Schehr, Tyler4 42.76

BRST 10Cronk, Cole5 44.52

LAKY 10Harlan, Jackson6 45.98

BRST 10Kiker, Ben7 46.13

RAYS  9Kansakar, Sahan8 46.31

BRST 10Moore, Tim9 47.02

BRST 10Wambaugh, John10 47.90

BRST 10Hailey, Conner11 49.58

LH  9Loudin, Kellen12 50.36

BRST 10Bradbury, Peter13 50.37
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Preliminaries ...   (#58  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back)

LAKY  9Gibson, Foster14 51.66

LAKY  9Leamer, Lucas15 51.71

BRST 10Lippert, Hunter16 53.37

MASON  9Fortson, Diego17 53.45

RH  9Green, Ethan18 57.22

MASON 10Osborn, Braden19 58.57

MONT 10Skinner, Liam20 58.69

NLH  9Salyers, Jake21 1:00.26

MASON  9Troy, Mark22 1:00.57

RH  9Brockman, Brant23 1:00.67

BRST  9Jones, Eli24 1:00.82

OSDT  9Groom, Ezekiel25 1:02.03

LAKY  9Eitel, Brennan26 1:02.58

WAR 10Broughton, Benjamin27 1:03.58

LAKY  9Cowdery, Charlie28 1:07.84

LAKY  9Nomina, Jack29 1:09.25

PRF  9Brittan, Nate30 1:09.94

OSDT  9Freidline, Jacob31 1:12.27

OSDT 10Collier, Arius32 1:19.20

PRF  9Zint, Corbin33 1:22.11

LAKY 10Kates, Drew34 1:24.66

BRST  9Kline, John35 1:30.40

RH  9Proctor, Jack36 1:32.83

MONT  8Allendorf, William--- DQ

Walking on or springing from bottom

LAKY  9Siddiqui, Ibrahim--- NS

CM  9Morgan, Noah--- NS

LAN 10Combs, Aidan--- NS

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Meet: 32.77 1997* Whitney Myers Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira1 35.60

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget2 37.01

BRST 11Speed, Lindsey3 37.72

PRF 12Valentine, Dominique4 39.68

RH 12Putnick, Katarina5 40.15

BRST 12Tinsley, Lia6 40.94

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Meet: 32.77 1997* Whitney Myers Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 12Cramer, Bridget1 36.74

BRST 12Wehmann, Samira2 36.92

BRST 11Speed, Lindsey3 38.97

RH 12Putnick, Katarina4 39.22

PRF 12Valentine, Dominique5 40.47

BRST 12Tinsley, Lia6 41.03

WAR 12Kimble, Sophia7 41.43

HY 11Ladle, Regan8 41.71

ELKS 11Corban, Katelyn9 42.63

LH 11Meschoulam, Lauren10 43.15

LAKY 11Fisher, Molly*11 43.53

HY 11Baker, Anna*11 43.53

BRST 11Ericksen, Avery13 43.66

WAR 11Halonen, Annika14 43.74

ELKS 12Strotman, Emma15 43.79

LH 11Witkowski, Tara16 44.72

LAKY 12Kuo, Grace17 44.92

OSDT 12Manukian, Alessandra18 45.33

BRST 11Ford, Claire19 46.01

MASON 11Sumit, Tanvi20 46.03

RAYS 11Isozumi, Lisa21 46.04

WAR 12Scarborough, Morgan22 46.19

WAR 11Huster, Gabrielle23 47.06

LH 11Anderson, Cora24 47.56

PRF 12Bachman, Lindsey25 47.59

LH 11Bernat, Aly26 48.64

LAKY 11Eitel, Jenna27 49.48

BRST 12Dawson, Katie28 51.59

LAN 12Cross, Savannah29 52.24

LAKY 11Gibson, Claudia30 53.73

BRST 12Jonas, Emma31 54.33

NLH 11Parrish, Paige32 54.84

RH 11Summerville, Camden33 56.68

LAKY 11Sejas, Anna34 1:00.80

RH 12Knotts, Rachel35 1:00.81

RH 11Sunderman, Grace36 1:01.85

LAN 11Lukens, Trinity37 1:02.45

MASON 11Johnson, Alivia38 1:03.96

RH 12Proctor, Abbie--- DQ

Not on back off wall

ELKS 11Cox, Allison--- DQ

False start

MASON 11Nguyen, Temple--- DQ

Not on back off wall

LAKY 12Fillmore, Kaylee--- DQ

Not on back off wall

MONT 12Kowaleski, Sophie--- NS

WAR 12Bush, Kara--- NS

MASON 12Patrick, Sara--- NS

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Meet: 31.97 2001* Chris Fette

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael1 34.32

BRST 11Davis, Connor2 36.21

BRST 12Ford, Jackson3 36.91

BRST 12Saurine, Kyler4 38.23

BRST 11Van Gorp, Ian5 38.54

OSDT 12Madden, Jay6 38.91

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Meet: 31.97 2001* Chris Fette

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAKY 11Lorenz, Michael1 35.59

BRST 12Ford, Jackson2 37.29

BRST 11Davis, Connor3 37.38

OSDT 12Madden, Jay4 39.01

BRST 11Van Gorp, Ian5 39.60

BRST 12Saurine, Kyler6 39.99

MASON 12Troy, Jack7 40.28

MASON 11Meyers, Brandon8 41.24

BRST 11Saurine, Zachary9 41.80

PRF 12Oconnor, Elijah10 41.86

WAR 11Ortwein, Jake11 43.67

BRST 11Ecker, Lucas12 45.69

MASON 12Vetter, Jagger13 46.41

NLH 11Crank, Colin14 47.00

LH 11Schnautz, Sean15 48.63

MASON 12Jiao, Dylan16 49.01

LH 11Creehan, Adam17 49.41

RH 11Otten, Tommy18 51.01

PRF 11Gibson, Brode19 51.04

BRST 12Lippert, Logan20 51.30

NLH 12Brossart, Zachary21 52.65

MASON 11Agrawal, Likhit22 53.71

MASON 11Acuna, Ethan23 54.18

NLH 12Wetta, Lance24 55.65

RH 11Papania, Evan25 57.25

NLH 10Brossart, Avery26 57.75

FBCC 11Johnston, Will27 1:00.03

RH 11Gerstner, Devin28 1:02.02

RH 11Seilkop, Kyle29 1:04.66

PRF 12Zint, Cole30 1:12.58

NLH 11Brossart, Will--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

WAR 11Scherer, Zachary--- DQ

No touch at turn

MASON 11Roddy, Tyler--- DQ

No touch at turn

OSDT 12Chase, Jackson--- NS

MASON 12Kendall, Andrew--- NS

LAKY 12Siddiqui, Yousuf--- NS

 
#61  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

Meet: 32.01 2003* Kasey Carpenter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 14Otten, Emma1 32.36

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry2 35.34

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily3 35.47

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille4 36.43

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley5 37.54

LH 13Creehan, Kathryn6 38.07
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#61  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

Meet: 32.01 2003* Kasey Carpenter

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 14Otten, Emma1 32.23

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry2 34.55

NLH 13Casaceli, Emily3 34.85

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille4 36.74

LAKY 14Phillips, Carley5 37.24

LH 13Creehan, Kathryn6 38.69

HY 13Asher, Sydney7 39.04

LAKY 13Watkins, Taylor8 39.58

MASON 13Dardis, Haley9 39.64

NLH 14Madl, Natalie10 40.43

MASON 13Wielonski, Lindsay11 40.54

MASON 13Montes, Jenna12 42.13

LAKY 14Reick-Mitrisin, Alyanna13 42.25

NLH 14Gray, Lexi14 43.06

HY 13Baker, Kayleigh15 45.70

LAKY 13Gibson, Claire16 45.75

ELKS 13Hawkinson, Katie17 46.23

BRST 13Hohman, Grace18 49.07

PRF 14Zint, Haley19 50.11

MASON 14Cutter, Rachel20 52.23

BRST 13Lotterer, Julia21 52.42

MASON 14Lahti, Caroline22 56.47

MASON 13Posner, Brittany23 1:03.96

PRF 14Glaubke, Marissa--- NS

 
#62  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

Meet: 30.19 2011* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT 14Mandrell, Adam*1 32.61

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke*1 32.61

RH 14Taske, Aaron3 33.13

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke4 33.18

MASON 13Carrillo, Luis5 35.33

PRF 14McCullough, Will6 37.05

 
#62  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

Meet: 30.19 2011* Matthew McDonald

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke1 32.79

OSDT 14Mandrell, Adam2 33.19

PRF 14Sobolewski, Luke3 33.21

RH 14Taske, Aaron4 33.23

PRF 14McCullough, Will5 35.08

PRF 13Peters, Bailey6 35.55

MASON 13Carrillo, Luis7 35.71

RH 13Putnick, Jack8 35.83

MASON 14Castillo, Sebastian9 36.01

PRF 13Bachman, Griffin10 37.11

RH 13Robertson, Brian11 37.77

OSDT 13Curry, Noah12 40.41

BRST 13Kolpek, Carter13 41.46

RH 14Gerstner, Trevor14 42.09

LH 14Schnautz, Ryan15 42.72

LAKY 14Rainford, Adam16 44.28

MASON 13Kim, James17 44.61

NLH 13Brossart, Ben18 44.69

BRST 13Hailey, Justin19 45.48

WAR 13Ortwein, Matt20 45.68

LAKY 13Howard, Noah21 46.15

LAKY 13Clark, Denver22 46.43

RH 14Treinen, Cam23 49.47

LAKY 14Siddiqui, Yunus--- NS

 
#63  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Back

Meet: 31.77 2008* Katelyn Pratt-Collins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ELKS 18Webb, Hannah1 34.48

MASON 15Nguyen, Melissa2 35.19

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline3 35.63

BRST 18Sauter, Joanna4 35.86

RH 16Seigel, Erica5 36.03

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha6 38.93

 
#63  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Back

Meet: 31.77 2008* Katelyn Pratt-Collins

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ELKS 18Webb, Hannah1 35.42

RH 16Seigel, Erica2 35.79

BRST 18Sauter, Joanna3 35.88

BRST 15Hughes, Caroline4 36.21

MASON 15Nguyen, Melissa5 36.29

PRF 16Goebel, Samantha6 37.26

NLH 16Bissmeyer, Katie7 38.12

LAKY 17Yanzsa, Courtney8 38.42

BRST 16Allison, Taylor9 39.68

ELKS 18Green, Julie10 40.97

HY 15Taylor, Corinne11 41.14

BRST 16Ford, Kirby12 41.26

BRST 17Jonas, Anna13 42.23

LAKY 15Sizemore, Chloe14 42.27

BRST 15Hohman, Katie15 42.73

RH 16Lochhaas, Ruth16 42.88

WAR 15Bush, Abbey17 42.89

MASON 16Johnson, Audrianna18 43.18

LH 18Pritchard, Rosie19 43.91

RH 15Wood, Kendall20 43.92

NLH 16Madl, Alyssa21 44.12

WAR 16Smith, Kayla22 44.25

LH 17O'Donnell, Katie23 45.04

LH 16O'Donnell, Kelsey24 46.07

ELKS 15Hawkinson, Mary Grace25 47.11

BRST 15Hartup, Emily26 47.58

PRF 17Spangler, Brittany27 47.65

PRF 15Bachman, Rachel28 47.85

ELKS 17Strotman, Gabriel29 48.95

PRF 16Taylor, Sierra--- NS

FBCC 15Davis, Beth--- NS

RH 16Wallrauch, Taylor--- NS

PRF 15Kaake, Kelsey--- NS

 
#64  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Back

Meet: 28.70 1978* J Berliant, Wyoming

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WAR 15Limbert, David1 31.89

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake2 31.93

PRF 17Thomas, Tim3 32.02

BRST 16McCracken, Sean4 32.11

BRST 18O'Neil, TJ5 33.21

LAKY 15Phillips, Justin6 33.52

 
#64  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Back

Meet: 28.70 1978* J Berliant, Wyoming

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake1 31.20

WAR 15Limbert, David2 32.45

NLH 17Kranbuhl, Adam3 32.80

BRST 16McCracken, Sean*4 33.00

PRF 17Thomas, Tim*4 33.00

BRST 18O'Neil, TJ6 33.41

LAKY 15Phillips, Justin7 34.05

RH 18Bagford, Corey8 35.47

MASON 15Jiao, David9 35.81

BRST 18Kieback, Scott10 36.18

NLH 15Nye, Michael11 39.23

PRF 15Jessen, Seth12 40.56

LAKY 15Barrios, Arturo13 47.07

WAR 15Huster, Joshua14 47.55

NLH 15Kleiner, Chris15 51.80

OSDT 16Jijon, Fernando--- NS

PRF 15Lewis, Jonah--- NS

 
#65  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Meet: 21.79 1995* Jamie Reynolds - RH

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

MONT  8Kowaleski, Julia1 23.93

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo2 24.37

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis3 25.81

RAYS  7Schoenlein, Megan4 27.71

OSDT  6Patterson, Maren5 27.88

LAKY  8Markley, Grace6 28.15
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#65  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Meet: 21.79 1995* Jamie Reynolds - RH

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MONT  8Kowaleski, Julia1 24.04

FAST  8Ramey, JoJo2 24.21

LAKY  8Binkley, Alexis3 27.15

RAYS  7Schoenlein, Megan4 27.29

LAKY  8Markley, Grace5 27.48

OSDT  6Patterson, Maren6 27.62

CM  8Pressler, Katie7 27.63

LH  8Gieseke, Sarah8 29.28

CM  8Temming, Libby9 29.61

FBCC  8Fries, Allison10 29.65

MASON  8Cavanaugh, Ella11 29.76

RAYS  8Reed, Annika12 29.81

CM  8Bennett, Lauren13 29.94

PRF  8Peters, Mattie14 30.64

LAKY  8Groseclose, Megan*15 30.88

PRF  7Goldick, Sierra*15 30.88

BRST  8Crawford, Madison17 31.02

WAR  8Wasan, Sonia18 31.99

RH  8Sherman, Clare19 32.42

LAKY  7Kuo, Alison20 32.57

CM  8Badzik, Samantha21 32.79

MASON  8Sisk, Regina22 33.19

FBCC  8Walker, Ashley23 33.24

FBCC  5Yon, Lizzie24 33.30

HY  8Hopkins, Riley25 33.75

WAR  8Broughton, Bailey26 33.99

FAST  5Ramey, Frankie27 34.54

BRST  7Wambaugh, Kate28 35.48

CM  7Morstadt, Kate29 36.86

MASON  7Chien, Chloe30 38.94

RH  6Wood, Kiera31 40.14

MASON  7Tan, Celine32 40.22

BRST  7Mitchell, Mia33 42.10

LH  6Risk, Maura34 42.65

CM  6Moran, Kate35 49.19

LH  7Shooner, Audrey36 49.40

MASON  8Kirk, Alex37 52.74

RH  7Reed, Anna38 59.07

HY  6O'Meara, Chloe--- DQ

One hand touch

LH  7Loudin, Sydney--- DQ

Scissors kick

LH  7Adkins, Lizzie--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

LAKY  8Hines, Lauren--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY  7Weitz, Kaitlyn--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

LAKY  8Tran, Katherine--- DQ

One hand touch

RH  7Wood, Annika--- DQ

Alternating Kick

OSDT  7Moser, Hailey--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

MONT  8Skinner, Sydney--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

MONT  8Le, Marissa--- DQ

Scissors kick

HY  8Martin, Kassie--- DQ

One hand touch

HY  8Pitzer, Maddie--- DQ

One hand touch

FBCC  5Wagner, Zaida--- NS

RAYS  8Arora, Rena--- NS

PRF  6Baker, Cory--- NS

LH  8Risk, Alexa--- NS

LAKY  7Gilbert, Lauren--- NS

WAR  8Hoffman, Katie--- NS

BRST  8Albanese, Ashleigh--- NS

 
#66  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Meet: 22.21 1997* Charles Hatcher - New London

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH  8Reed, Max1 25.32

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter2 25.54

FBCC  8Stenken, Will3 25.94

CM  8Wade, Adam4 26.22

RAYS  8Grau, Zach5 27.93

LH  8Harmeyer, Mikey--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#66  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Meet: 22.21 1997* Charles Hatcher - New London

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST  8Willbrand, Carter1 26.31

RH  8Reed, Max2 26.41

RAYS  8Grau, Zach3 27.00

FBCC  8Stenken, Will4 27.34

LH  8Harmeyer, Mikey5 28.12

CM  8Wade, Adam6 28.45

CM  8Morstadt, Matthew7 28.49

BRST  8Schultze, Hudson8 28.60

CM  7Hammond, Ted9 29.41

NLH  8Ogilvie, Trevor10 29.91

LAKY  8Gibbs, Justin11 30.10

FBCC  8Stenken, Elliot12 30.97

BRST  7Schehr, Landon13 32.58

BRST  8Moore, Daniel14 33.12

LH  8Meschoulam, Sam15 35.73

BRST  8Hailey, Ian16 37.82

BRST  8Aragon, Aidan17 38.02

WAR  7Preston, Russell18 46.38

WAR  7Broughton, Nicholas19 55.33

LAN  7Cukovecki, Tyler--- DQ

Scissors kick

RH  7Putnick, Casey--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

LAKY  8Sprague, Michael--- DQ

Alternating Kick

RH  8Severt, Roman--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

BRST  7Clay, Elijah--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

BRST  7Bramblett, Joel--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MONT  8Allendorf, William--- DQ

Scissors kick

BRST  6Crawford, Cody--- NS

CM  7Hoffman, Brodie--- NS

 
#67  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 41.66 1985* Jocelyn Grunwell, OX

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RH 10Knotts, Kellie1 45.39

BRST 10Allison, Morgan2 46.80

WAR 10Scarborough, Jenna3 48.74

LH  9Striley, Paige4 49.28

HY  9Potter, Olivia5 49.68

FAST 10Ramey, Charlie6 49.77

 
#67  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 41.66 1985* Jocelyn Grunwell, OX

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RH 10Knotts, Kellie1 46.22

BRST 10Allison, Morgan2 46.64

LH  9Striley, Paige3 47.91

HY  9Potter, Olivia4 49.79

FAST 10Ramey, Charlie5 50.47

WAR 10Scarborough, Jenna6 50.83

LH 10Gieseke, Anna7 51.90

WAR 10Johnston, Corrine8 51.93

HY 10Reed, Allison9 52.74

CM  9Hoffman, Ellie10 54.43

RAYS 10Schoenlein, Ashley11 54.58

MASON 10Frame, Hannah12 54.91

PRF  9Goldick, Cheyenne13 55.54

RH 10Von Deylen, Olivia14 55.96

BRST 10Clay, Ella15 56.91

RAYS 10Galgali, Ishana16 56.97

CM  9Craven, Lulu17 57.99

MASON  9Korth, Maggie18 58.62

CM  8Doerflein, Hailey19 58.92

MASON 10Bonnell, Calleigh20 59.83

BRST 10Mitchell, Kaitlyn21 59.84

WAR 10Dodson, Sarah22 1:00.10

NLH 10Ogilivie, Carly23 1:00.31



Rolling Hills Swim Team-OH HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:28 AM  6/16/2013  Page 22

2013  Rolling Hills Invitational - 6/14/2013 to 6/15/2013

2013 Rolling Hills Invitational

42 Annual

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#67  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast)

RH 10Robertson, Kelly24 1:00.92

LH 10Luebbe, Sydney25 1:01.47

BRST 10Kalo, Ashlyn26 1:01.68

BRST 10Jonas, Ellie27 1:01.70

CM  8Hornsby, Madeline28 1:01.71

CM  9Broering, Mady29 1:02.55

MASON 10Miller, Lydia30 1:02.56

LAKY  9Kuo, Natalie31 1:02.69

CM  9Beltsos, Arianna32 1:03.71

MASON  9Sumit, Advika33 1:04.15

LH 10Luebbe, Sara34 1:04.39

MASON  9Simpson, Eden35 1:05.58

BRST  9Garver, Megan36 1:05.73

CM  9Roettker, Jessa37 1:06.94

OSDT 10Moser, Madeline38 1:07.67

RH  9Keith, Elizabeth39 1:07.93

CM  9Helmrath, Abbi40 1:09.68

BRST 10Crawford, Caitlyn41 1:11.78

BRST  9Anderson, Alexandria42 1:13.24

CM  9Caballero, Priscilla43 1:14.35

PRF  9Baker, Hannah44 1:14.99

MONT  9Le, Gabriella45 1:17.64

WAR  9Mason, Taylor46 1:23.29

MASON  9Diaz, Isabella47 1:26.90

WAR  9Falk, Lily48 1:49.26

LH  9Collins, Abby--- DQ

One hand touch

FBCC  9McCoppin, Claire--- DQ

No touch

MASON  9Sisk, Karina--- DQ

WAR  9Falk, Paige--- DQ

One hand touch

OSDT  9Moser, Bella--- DQ

One hand touch

BRST  9Bramblett, Audrey--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

CM 10Anderson, Madelyn--- NS

LAKY  9Gilbert, Sydney--- NS

LAKY 10Brodbar, Emma--- NS

MASON  9Metz, Marley--- NS

BRST 10Albanese, Camryn--- NS

 
#68  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 41.34 2010* Jack Putnick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 10Cronk, Cole1 45.38

RAYS  9Kansakar, Sahan2 45.92

LAKY 10Harlan, Jackson3 46.16

OSDT 10Madden, Blake4 46.38

MASON  9Froass, William5 49.62

LAKY 10Gibbs, Grant6 50.30

 
#68  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 41.34 2010* Jack Putnick

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT 10Madden, Blake1 46.75

LAKY 10Harlan, Jackson2 47.12

RAYS  9Kansakar, Sahan3 47.17

BRST 10Cronk, Cole4 48.48

MASON  9Froass, William5 50.90

LAKY 10Gibbs, Grant6 51.12

BRST 10Moore, Tim7 51.17

LAKY 10Devine, Evan8 51.63

RH  9Otten, Ethan9 52.61

RH 10Seigel, Dom10 53.16

BRST 10Wambaugh, John11 55.57

LAKY  9Leamer, Lucas12 59.51

LH  9Loudin, Kellen13 1:00.19

BRST 10Bradbury, Peter14 1:00.61

OSDT  9Freidline, Jacob15 1:05.67

RH  9Brockman, Brant16 1:09.02

NLH  9Salyers, Jake17 1:09.46

LAKY  9Eitel, Brennan18 1:10.60

LH  9Harmeyer, Will19 1:13.78

RH  9Green, Ethan20 1:14.10

LAKY  9Nomina, Jack21 1:14.86

BRST 10Hailey, Conner22 1:17.34

BRST  9Kline, John23 1:31.47

LAKY 10Kates, Drew24 1:44.50

OSDT 10Collier, Arius25 2:04.73

PRF  9Zint, Corbin--- DQ

Scissors kick

WAR 10Broughton, Benjamin--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY  9Cowdery, Charlie--- DQ

Scissors kick

LAKY  9Gibson, Foster--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

MONT 10Skinner, Liam--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

MASON 10Kroeger, Samuel--- NS

LAN 10Combs, Aidan--- NS

LAKY  9Siddiqui, Ibrahim--- NS

CM  9Morgan, Noah--- NS

 
#69  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 38.23 1983* Holly McCLAIN, Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 38.83

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna2 41.33

WAR 12Kimble, Sophia3 41.78

LH 12Harmeyer, Katie4 42.85

WAR 12Lipic, Hanna5 44.63

BRST 11Speed, Lindsey6 45.56

 
#69  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 38.23 1983* Holly McCLAIN, Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF 12Trotter, Hailee1 39.68

OSDT 12De Cello, Gianna2 41.12

LH 12Harmeyer, Katie3 44.35

WAR 12Kimble, Sophia4 44.93

WAR 12Lipic, Hanna5 45.12

BRST 11Speed, Lindsey6 45.88

LAKY 12Kuo, Grace7 46.90

RH 12Putnick, Katarina8 47.34

OSDT 11Payne, Deidre9 48.71

MASON 11Diaz, Claudia10 48.99

HY 12Schaaf, Allison11 49.05

RH 12Von Deylen, Elaina12 49.59

BRST 12Tinsley, Lia13 49.76

NLH 11Tischler, Sophie14 50.04

RAYS 11Isozumi, Lisa15 50.09

ELKS 12Strotman, Emma16 51.20

OSDT 12Crawford, Adrian17 51.43

OSDT 12Manukian, Alessandra18 52.46

WAR 11Halonen, Annika19 52.66

BRST 12Jonas, Emma20 53.43

MASON 11Sumit, Tanvi21 53.61

WAR 11Telles, Kate22 53.79

RH 11Summerville, Camden23 53.93

OSDT 11Combs, Savannah24 53.99

LH 11Bernat, Aly25 54.99

LAKY 11Gibson, Claudia26 55.47

LAKY 11Eitel, Jenna27 56.30

LH 11Anderson, Cora28 57.19

NLH 11Parrish, Paige29 58.80

BRST 12Kalo, Deveny30 59.49

RH 11Sunderman, Grace31 59.65

BRST 12Aragon, Brooke32 1:01.78

ELKS 11Cox, Allison33 1:01.79

MASON 11Johnson, Alivia34 1:02.16

HY 11Baker, Isabel35 1:05.28

LAKY 12Fillmore, Kaylee36 1:15.99

BRST 11Jones, Savannah37 1:19.33

RH 12Knotts, Rachel--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

LAN 11Lukens, Trinity--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

LAKY 11Sejas, Anna--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

MONT 12Kowaleski, Sophie--- NS

BRST 12Dawson, Katie--- NS

MASON 12Suttner, Ashley--- NS
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#70  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 35.73 2012* Jack Putnick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran1 36.00

MASON 11Froass, Ansel2 39.34

MASON 12Troy, Jack3 42.57

FBCC 11Totin, Tyler4 44.21

BRST 11Van Gorp, Ian5 44.41

BRST 11Jones, Cameron6 44.87

 
#70  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 35.73 2012* Jack Putnick

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RAYS 12Kansakar, Puran1 35.94

MASON 11Froass, Ansel2 39.80

MASON 12Troy, Jack3 42.63

FBCC 11Totin, Tyler4 44.00

BRST 11Jones, Cameron5 44.33

BRST 11Van Gorp, Ian6 45.39

BRST 12Saurine, Kyler7 46.05

RH 11Schlensker, Evan8 47.14

NLH 11Hoelle, Alex9 47.22

LH 11Schnautz, Sean10 47.32

HY 12Nordmark, Broc11 47.57

MASON 11Meyers, Brandon12 48.01

PRF 11Sobolewski, Scott13 48.77

NLH 11Madl, Luke14 49.17

HY 12Merk, Charlie15 50.53

BRST 11Saurine, Zachary16 50.57

LAKY 12Siddiqui, Yousuf17 50.71

MASON 12Chien, Lonnie18 50.82

PRF 12Oconnor, Elijah19 51.05

FBCC 11Totin, Drew20 51.69

PRF 11Gibson, Brode21 52.91

MASON 12Vetter, Jagger22 53.22

WAR 11Scherer, Zachary23 53.81

MASON 11Acuna, Ethan24 53.87

RH 11Sherman, Adam25 54.66

LH 11Creehan, Adam26 54.79

WAR 11Conti, Nick27 56.45

LAKY 11Devine, Alex28 56.56

MASON 11Agrawal, Likhit29 56.99

BRST 12Lippert, Logan30 59.91

PRF 12Zint, Cole31 1:04.88

MASON 12Beck, Keegan32 1:06.40

RH 11Papania, Evan33 1:08.54

WAR 11Falk, Dylan34 1:09.39

WAR 11Davis, Cole35 1:27.75

RH 11Gerstner, Devin--- DQ

RH 11Seilkop, Kyle--- DQ

 
#71  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 36.07 2006* Bekka Westrick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry1 37.42

WAR 13Johnston, Camille2 41.34

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn3 43.04

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille4 44.17

BRST 13Hausfeld, Ali5 44.34

NLH 14Scrimizzi, Kate6 45.15

 
#71  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 36.07 2006* Bekka Westrick

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRF 14Tepe, Kerry1 37.80

WAR 13Johnston, Camille2 41.15

BRST 13Ericksen, Bryn3 42.54

MASON 13Nguyen, Camille4 43.67

NLH 14Scrimizzi, Kate5 44.48

BRST 13Hausfeld, Ali6 45.03

LH 13Meschoulam, Jamie7 45.10

BRST 13Ranatunga, Nimanthi8 46.36

BRST 13Lotterer, Julia9 46.50

HY 14Whayne, Abby10 47.14

BRST 13Hohman, Grace11 47.36

LAKY 13Watkins, Taylor12 47.72

LAKY 13Gibson, Claire13 48.79

LAKY 14Reick-Mitrisin, Alyanna14 49.01

NLH 14Gray, Lexi15 50.45

MASON 13O'Connor, Abby16 50.82

RH 13Sherman, Annelise17 51.07

ELKS 13Hawkinson, Katie18 52.56

MASON 14Cutter, Rachel19 53.02

PRF 14Zint, Haley20 54.10

PRF 14Glaubke, Marissa--- NS

 
#72  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 31.50 1999* Mark Riebel - Ffc

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke1 35.40

RH 14Brockman, Blake2 35.46

RH 13Putnick, Jack3 35.66

HY 14Braun, Griffin4 35.89

PRF 14McCullough, Will5 38.10

LH 13Batt, Thomas6 40.28

 
#72  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 31.50 1999* Mark Riebel - Ffc

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRST 14Van Gorp, Luke1 34.43

RH 14Brockman, Blake2 36.53

PRF 14McCullough, Will3 37.28

RH 13Putnick, Jack*4 37.35

HY 14Braun, Griffin*4 37.35

LH 13Batt, Thomas6 39.71

BRST 14Ecker, Ethan7 42.18

BRST 14Allison, Joel8 45.73

LH 14Schnautz, Ryan9 46.09

NLH 13Brossart, Ben10 48.09

OSDT 13Curry, Noah11 48.82

NLH 13Ogilvie, Evan12 49.30

BRST 13Kolpek, Carter13 49.73

MASON 13Kim, James14 51.12

LAKY 13Clark, Denver15 51.60

LAKY 14Rainford, Adam16 51.98

LAKY 13Howard, Noah17 52.33

RH 14Treinen, Cam18 52.57

BRST 13Hailey, Justin19 54.44

WAR 13Ortwein, Matt20 54.80

RH 13Papania, Seth21 56.98

RH 13Ponton, Riley--- DQ

Alternating Kick

LAKY 14Siddiqui, Yunus--- NS

 
#73  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 35.95 1990* Jocelyn Grunwell, Oxford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LAKY 18Roth, Emily1 39.79

ELKS 18Green, Julie2 42.05

WAR 16Nurre, Madison3 42.10

ELKS 17Strotman, Gabriel4 42.41

MASON 15Nguyen, Melissa5 42.67

HY 15Taylor, Corinne6 43.11

 
#73  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 35.95 1990* Jocelyn Grunwell, Oxford

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAKY 18Roth, Emily1 41.77

WAR 16Nurre, Madison2 41.93

MASON 15Nguyen, Melissa3 42.55

ELKS 17Strotman, Gabriel4 42.83

ELKS 18Green, Julie5 42.90

NLH 17Jones, Jamie6 43.00

HY 15Taylor, Corinne7 43.74

LH 15McManus, Kelly8 43.90

MASON 15Fortson, Hailey9 43.96

PRF 17Klei, Abby10 44.08

RH 16Lochhaas, Ruth11 44.32

BRST 15Hohman, Katie12 45.45

BRST 17Jonas, Anna13 46.11

RH 16Montgomery, Heather14 46.18

MASON 16Johnson, Audrianna15 46.94

LH 16O'Donnell, Kelsey16 47.39
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Preliminaries ...   (#73  Girls 15-18 50 Meter Breast)

PRF 17Spangler, Brittany17 48.61

BRST 15Hartup, Emily18 48.83

HY 15Gallant, Dana19 48.89

PRF 15Bachman, Rachel20 49.68

RH 16Wallrauch, Taylor21 49.89

LAKY 16Gayer, Allison22 49.98

BRST 15Lotterer, Elizabeth23 50.22

LH 18Pritchard, Rosie24 50.39

LAKY 15Sizemore, Chloe25 50.63

MASON 15Lupia, Katelyn26 50.86

WAR 16Scherer, Sydney27 50.87

LH 17O'Donnell, Katie28 51.57

PRF 16Taylor, Sierra--- NS

FBCC 15Davis, Beth--- NS

 
#74  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 31.54 2009* Joe Albers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott1 31.06*

BRST 16Tinsley, Jackson2 34.61

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake3 35.55

BRST 18Bueter, Ben4 35.95

BRST 16McCracken, Sean5 36.95

WAR 15Limbert, David6 37.63

 
#74  Boys 15-18 50 Meter Breast

Meet: 31.54 2009* Joe Albers

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSDT 17Richmond, Scott1 31.58

BRST 16Tinsley, Jackson2 34.73

LAKY 18Sepela, Jake3 35.42

BRST 18Bueter, Ben4 35.45

WAR 15Limbert, David5 36.85

BRST 16McCracken, Sean6 37.29

OSDT 15Lentini, Noah7 38.87

OSDT 17Bornstein, Josh8 39.51

LAKY 15Phillips, Justin*9 40.95

PRF 15Jessen, Seth*9 40.95

WAR 17Register, Paul11 41.33

LAKY 15Barrios, Arturo12 41.57

NLH 15Kleiner, Chris13 46.74

MASON 15Spitsina, Dmitriy14 48.07

OSDT 16Moore, Jordan15 48.32

WAR 15Huster, Joshua16 49.59

PRF 15Lewis, Jonah--- NS

BRST 18Kieback, Scott--- NS

 
#75  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:17.73 2009* Lakota Hills Wavemakers

M Rice, E Gower, S Wehmann, G Luebbe

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRF1 1:15.16*

Peters, Mattie 8 Goldick, Sierra 7

Clippard, Lauren 8 Neaves, Amanda 8

53.88 21.28

ACM2 1:30.05

Pressler, Katie 8 Bennett, Lauren 8

Temming, Libby 8 Hornsby, Madeline 8

46.80 43.25

ALAKY3 1:31.09

Weitz, Kaitlyn 7 Groseclose, Megan 8

Markley, Grace 8 Binkley, Alexis 8

47.67 43.42

AFBCC4 1:36.68

Walker, Ashley 8 Davis, Emerson 7

Yon, Lizzie 5 Fries, Allison 8

55.79 40.89

ARH5 1:37.16

Otten, Chloe 7 Wood, Kiera 6

Sherman, Clare 8 Funk, Payton 8

57.97 39.19

BCM6 1:40.54

Jackson, Madysen 8 Doerflein, Hailey 8

Morstadt, Kate 7 Badzik, Samantha 8

48.63 51.91

AHY7 1:43.79

Pitzer, Maddie 8 Martin, Kassie 8

Hopkins, Riley 8 Reed, Ashley 8

55.74 48.05

AMASON8 1:44.42

Kirk, Alex 8 Smith, Zoe 6

Sisk, Regina 8 Cavanaugh, Ella 8

54.60 49.82

ALH9 1:58.98

Risk, Maura 6 Adkins, Lizzie 7

Shooner, Audrey 7 Gieseke, Sarah 8

57.89 1:01.09

BBRST10 2:20.24

Mitchell, Mia 7 Glenn, Mia 8

Petterson, Margo 6 Willbrand, Elaina 5

1:12.02 1:08.22

BMASON11 2:23.66

Chien, Chloe 7 Nguyen, Lauren 8

Tan, Celine 7 Mendelsohn, Evie 8

59.89 1:23.77

BRH12 2:35.17

Leiss, Abby Jo 8 Metz, Alyssa 7

Reed, Anna 7 Wood, Annika 7

1:12.26 1:22.91

BLH13 3:05.29

Loudin, Sydney 7 Harmeyer, Kiley 6

Seppi, Mira 6 Carmosino, Tori 5

1:17.31 1:47.98

ABRST--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

Kolpek, Jordan 7 Crawford, Madison 8

Wambaugh, Kate 7 Clay, Ava 8

 
#76  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:14.73 1984* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 1:25.96

Willbrand, Carter 8 Clay, Elijah 7

Schehr, Landon 7 Schultze, Hudson 8

46.49 39.47

AFBCC2 1:30.85

Stenken, Will 8 Stenken, Elliot 8

Cadek, Brady 8 Hummer, Jackson 8

BBRST3 1:50.54

Davis, Craig 6 Glenn, Hawkins 7

Ware, Silas 7 Moore, Daniel 8

1:00.70 49.84

CBRST4 1:52.11

Aragon, Aidan 8 Cronk, Ethan 7

Anderson, Case 8 Hailey, Ian 8

55.49 56.62

ARH5 1:59.80

Wendt, Addison 7 Severt, Roman 8

Putnick, Casey 7 Reed, Max 8

1:12.19 47.61

ACM6 2:00.62

Dillon, Chase 6 Morstadt, Matthew 8

Wade, Adam 8 Hammond, Ted 7

46.93 1:13.69

ALAKY7 2:14.47

Clark, Wilson 8

Sprague, Michael 8 Gibbs, Justin 8

1:06.41 1:08.06

 
#77  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:03.00 1984* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALH1 1:14.22

Striley, Paige 9 Carmosino, Grace 10

Luebbe, Sydney 10 Gieseke, Anna 10

36.87 37.35

ABRST2 1:15.20

Hailey, Erika 10 Mitchell, Kaitlyn 10

Clay, Ella 10 Allison, Morgan 10

38.40 36.80

ARH3 1:22.49

Keith, Elizabeth 9 Sansone, Kaitlyn 10

Robertson, Kelly 10 Knotts, Kellie 10

50.39 32.10

ACM4 1:23.82

Hoffman, Ellie 9 Beltsos, Arianna 9

Roettker, Jessa 9 Caballero, Priscilla 9

42.87 40.95
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(#77  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free Relay)

AMASON5 1:24.55

Simpson, Eden 9 Bonnell, Calleigh 10

Frame, Hannah 10 Sumit, Advika 9

45.52 39.03

BCM6 1:26.74

Craven, Lulu 9 Broering, Mady 9

Moran, Ellie 9 Helmrath, Abbi 9

43.62 43.12

AWAR7 1:31.45

Scarborough, Jenna 10 Falk, Paige 9

Dodson, Sarah 10 Johnston, Corrine 10

44.40 47.05

BBRST8 1:32.75

Garver, Megan 9 Jonas, Ellie 10

Davis, Claire 9 Kalo, Ashlyn 10

47.66 45.09

BMASON9 1:38.30

Diaz, Isabella 9 Dalton, Emma 9

Korth, Maggie 9 Miller, Lydia 10

54.44 43.86

BWAR10 1:55.52

Boylson, Kathleen 10 Wasan, Sonia 8

Falk, Lily 9 Mason, Taylor 9

59.76 55.76

AOSDT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Moser, Madeline 10 Patterson, Maren 6

Moser, Bella 9 Patterson, Mercy 9

44.19 46.63

ANLH--- NS

Barnes, Morgan 8 Trokhan, Case 9

Tunnat, Maria 8

 
#78  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:05.24 1982* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 1:06.92

Schehr, Tyler 10 Cronk, Cole 10

Moore, Tim 10 Menninger, Tristan 9

33.88 33.04

BBRST2 1:13.01

Kiker, Ben 10 Lippert, Hunter 10

Wambaugh, John 10 Hailey, Conner 10

37.35 35.66

ALAKY3 1:13.59

Harlan, Jackson 10 Gibbs, Grant 10

Leamer, Lucas 9 Devine, Evan 10

36.35 37.24

AMASON4 1:18.97

Froass, William 9 Osborn, Braden 10

Troy, Mark 9 Fortson, Diego 9

41.83 37.14

ALH5 1:33.88

Loudin, Kellen 9 Harmeyer, Mikey 8

Harmeyer, Will 9 Meschoulam, Sam 8

44.38 49.50

ARH6 1:41.21

Proctor, Jack 9 Green, Ethan 9

Brockman, Brant 9 Paxton, Luke 10

1:03.83 37.38

AOSDT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Freidline, Jacob 9 Groom, Ezekiel 9

Collier, Arius 10 Madden, Blake 10

57.85 45.15

 
#79  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 2:09.44 2006* Windwood

C Jenkins, K Pawlukiewicz, B Rowley, H Palmore

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:09.36*

Cramer, Bridget 12 Ranatunga, Amanthi 12

Speed, Lindsey 11 Wehmann, Samira 12

32.16 31.76 31.9833.46

ALH2 2:19.13

Meschoulam, Lauren 11 Harmeyer, Katie 12

Witkowski, Tara 11 Luebbe, Grace 11

37.19 34.83 30.3136.80

AWAR3 2:26.57

Kimble, Sophia 12 Bush, Kara 12

Scarborough, Morgan 12 Lipic, Hanna 12

39.95 33.29 34.4938.84

AOSDT4 2:26.60

Crawford, Adrian 12 Payne, Deidre 11

Manukian, Alessandra 12 De Cello, Gianna 12

38.68 38.28 25.7543.89

BBRST5 2:27.34

Ericksen, Avery 11 Aragon, Brooke 12

Ford, Claire 11 Tinsley, Lia 12

AHY6 2:39.01

Miller, Gillian 12 Baker, Isabel 11

Ladle, Regan 11 Schaaf, Allison 12

38.98 54.55 33.2532.23

ALAKY7 2:42.31

Kuo, Grace 12 Eitel, Jenna 11

Gibson, Claudia 11 Fisher, Molly 11

38.25 44.67 35.4543.94

AMASON8 2:43.36

Georgostathis, Angelica 11 Sumit, Tanvi 11

Diaz, Claudia 11 Johnson, Alivia 11

34.38 39.85 48.3440.79

ARH9 3:22.87

Knotts, Rachel 12 Proctor, Abbie 12

Sunderman, Grace 11 Von Deylen, Elaina 12

48.22 1:00.29 34.5959.77

 
#80  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 2:09.70 1983* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:07.14*

Davis, Connor 11 Ford, Jackson 12

Saurine, Kyler 12 Kiker, Max 12

32.61 31.45 28.7834.30

BBRST2 2:23.38

Saurine, Zachary 11 Jones, Cameron 11

Ecker, Lucas 11 Van Gorp, Ian 11

35.34 37.03 34.0236.99

AMASON3 2:27.08

Vetter, Jagger 12 Meyers, Brandon 11

Chien, Lonnie 12 Troy, Jack 12

41.86 37.38 32.3735.47

APRF4 2:32.30

Valentine, Isaiah 12 Gibson, Brode 11

Oconnor, Elijah 12 Sobolewski, Scott 11

31.75 42.63 39.7138.21

ANLH5 2:45.16

Crank, Colin 11 Hoelle, Alex 11

Brossart, Avery 10 Madl, Luke 11

39.45 38.69 38.5548.47

ARH6 2:53.13

Gerstner, Devin 11 Seilkop, Kyle 11

Sherman, Adam 11 Papania, Evan 11

39.01 1:32.00 42.12

AWAR7 2:56.30

Scherer, Zachary 11 Falk, Dylan 11

Conti, Nick 11 Ortwein, Jake 11

46.27 54.34 1:15.69

BMASON8 2:58.40

Jiao, Dylan 12 Beck, Keegan 12

Agrawal, Likhit 11 Roddy, Tyler 11

40.17 44.40 39.0354.80

 
#81  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 2:01.34 2005* Rolling Hills

R Westrick, M NUGENT, M Morris, J Lynch

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANLH1 2:11.87

Casaceli, Emily 13 Madl, Natalie 14

Tischler, Sophie 11 Scrimizzi, Kate 14

30.59 34.04 32.0635.18

ALAKY2 2:11.94

Wachter, Emily 13 Reick-Mitrisin, Alyanna 14

Watkins, Taylor 13 Phillips, Carley 14

ABRST3 2:11.96

Dehner, Livi 14 Ranatunga, Nimanthi 13

Hausfeld, Ali 13 Ericksen, Bryn 13

33.83 33.71 30.1834.24

AMASON4 2:12.45

Montes, Jenna 13 Dardis, Haley 13

Wielonski, Lindsay 13 Nguyen, Camille 13

34.22 33.67 30.6433.92



Rolling Hills Swim Team-OH HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:28 AM  6/16/2013  Page 26

2013  Rolling Hills Invitational - 6/14/2013 to 6/15/2013

2013 Rolling Hills Invitational

42 Annual

Results
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APRF5 2:18.82

Tepe, Kerry 14 Valentine, Dominique 12

Bachman, Lindsey 12 Trotter, Hailee 12

39.70 32.77 31.4934.86

 
#82  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:55.97 2011* Lakota Stingrays Swim Team

L Dennis, J Phillips, K Jessee, M McDonald

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRF1 2:03.58

McCullough, Will 14 Peters, Bailey 13

Bachman, Griffin 13 Sobolewski, Luke 14

30.06 31.15 29.4432.93

ABRST2 2:05.75

Ecker, Ethan 14 Kolpek, Carter 13

Allison, Joel 14 Van Gorp, Luke 14

31.80 32.93 27.5133.51

ALH3 2:18.74

Anderson, Caleb 13 Schnautz, Ryan 14

Creehan, Adam 11 Batt, Thomas 13

33.06 37.07 28.4440.17

ARH4 2:21.86

Fenster, Adam 14 Gerstner, Trevor 14

Treinen, Cam 14 Papania, Seth 13

33.76 31.50 26.6050.00

ALAKY5 2:24.23

Clark, Denver 13 Lorenz, Michael 11

Howard, Noah 13 Rainford, Adam 14

38.05 35.37 31.6839.13

AHY6 2:25.63

Merk, Charlie 12 Nordmark, Broc 12

Nordmark, Jake 14 Braun, Griffin 14

54.93 25.03 30.6834.99

ANLH7 2:51.72

Ogilvie, Evan 13 Brossart, Will 11

Wetta, Lance 12 Brossart, Zachary 12

36.11 55.18 35.4245.01

 
#83  Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:58.80 1984* Rolling Hills

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:06.55

Hughes, Caroline 15 Allison, Taylor 16

Ford, Kirby 16 Sauter, Joanna 18

32.07 32.36 28.8733.25

ANLH2 2:13.80

Bissmeyer, Katie 16 Gray, Lexi 14

Madl, Alyssa 16 Jones, Jamie 17

33.36 33.91 45.3021.23

ALAKY3 2:13.94

Yanzsa, Courtney 17 Sizemore, Chloe 15

Gayer, Allison 16 Roth, Emily 18

34.25 36.30 31.1032.29

AHY4 2:14.03

Bloomberg, Sunny 17 Gallant, Dana 15

Whayne, Jessica 17 McHugh, Morgan 16

34.16 37.98 29.3632.53

ARH5 2:18.82

Montgomery, Heather 16 Wood, Kendall 15

Lochhaas, Ruth 16 Seigel, Erica 16

34.50 43.12 32.9528.25

ALH6 2:21.88

Anderson, Kari 15 Pritchard, Rosie 18

O'Donnell, Katie 17 McManus, Kelly 15

AWAR7 2:22.70

Bush, Abbey 15 Scherer, Sydney 16

Smith, Kayla 16 Nurre, Madison 16

35.73 40.54 32.0334.40

BBRST8 2:22.79

Hohman, Katie 15 Jonas, Anna 17

Lotterer, Elizabeth 15 Lotterer, Emily 17

36.21 1:46.58

AMASON--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Fortson, Hailey 15 Lupia, Katelyn 15

Johnson, Audrianna 16 Nguyen, Melissa 15

37.54 45.40 33.2629.65

BRH--- NS

Wallrauch, Taylor 16 Sherman, Annelise 13

Schlensker, Karley 14 Otten, Emma 14

 
#84  Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:44.76 1992* New London

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 1:51.42

McCracken, Sean 16 Bueter, Ben 18

Tinsley, Jackson 16 O'Neil, TJ 18

29.24 27.43 26.7128.04

AOSDT2 1:56.99

Bornstein, Josh 17 Lentini, Noah 15

Moore, Jordan 16 Richmond, Scott 17

28.37 28.30 26.8033.52

ANLH3 2:05.12

Kleiner, Chris 15 Nye, Michael 15

Brossart, Ben 13 Kranbuhl, Adam 17

32.66 29.76 25.6137.09

AWAR4 2:05.89

Huster, Joshua 15 Rottman, Dominic 14

Register, Paul 17 Limbert, David 15

51.78 27.18

 
#85  Girls 18&U 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 2:11.08 2012* Beckett Ridge Barracudas

J Ramey, L Speed, A Ericksen, C Hughes

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:11.45

Clay, Ava 8 Allison, Morgan 10

Wehmann, Samira 12 Ericksen, Bryn 13

38.54 31.19 29.3632.36

AHY2 2:14.16

Reed, Ashley 8 Potter, Olivia 9

Ladle, Regan 11 Asher, Sydney 13

37.54 34.36 29.5932.67

ARH3 2:16.71

Funk, Payton 8 Knotts, Kellie 10

Von Deylen, Elaina 12 Otten, Emma 14

39.12 21.09 50.4126.09

ALH4 2:18.59

Gieseke, Sarah 8 Gieseke, Anna 10

Luebbe, Grace 11 Creehan, Kathryn 13

39.73 31.43 34.5232.91

BRH5 2:19.26

Leiss, Abby Jo 8 Robertson, Kelly 10

Brockman, Blair 12 Schlensker, Karley 14

39.38 35.12 32.1632.60

ALAKY6 2:22.22

Binkley, Alexis 8 Markley, Grace 8

Fisher, Molly 11 Phillips, Carley 14

32.3231.12

CRH7 2:29.77

Otten, Chloe 7 Keith, Elizabeth 9

Putnick, Katarina 12 Sherman, Annelise 13

0.081:10.85

 
#86  Boys 18&U 200 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 1:56.19 2010* Lakota Stingrays Swim Team

J McDonald, J McDonald, L Dennis, M McDonald

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRST1 2:00.23

Schehr, Landon 7 Menninger, Tristan 9

Kiker, Max 12 Van Gorp, Luke 14

37.26 33.57 26.1223.28

AOSDT2 2:07.38

Madden, Blake 10

Madden, Jay 12 Mandrell, Adam 14

38.67 33.83 27.1227.76

ARH3 2:09.66

Paxton, Luke 10

Brockman, Blake 14

35.80 39.12 25.3529.39

ALAKY4 2:17.63

Gibbs, Justin 8 Harlan, Jackson 10

Devine, Alex 11 Lorenz, Michael 11

39.91 39.74 27.0330.95

BRH5 2:19.52

Putnick, Casey 7 Otten, Ethan 9

Taske, Aaron 14 Robertson, Brian 13

41.59 40.37 28.3229.24

CRH6 2:33.06

Severt, Roman 8 Funk, Kyle 10

Sherman, Adam 11 Gerstner, Trevor 14

42.63 44.27 31.5534.61


